Flickor 19 — fodda 1997-

F19100 m

12.21
12.25
12.25
12.25
12.26
12.28
12.32
12.32
12.32
12.34

12.34

Okénda vindférhallanden / Unknown wind-conditions

12.12 Greta Deltin, Hammarby IF

Meavind / Wind-aided

11.84 Emelie Rantzow, IK Ymer

11.94 Claudia Payton, IF Gota Karlstad

12.08 Lisa Dahlstrém, IK Orient

12.14 Linn Bécklin, IF Gota Karlstad

12.18 Hanna Hoff, IFK Vaxjé

12.27 Victoria Almerén Hansson, Hammarby IF
12.33 Rebecca Strand, Orgryte IS

Amanda Hansson, Hasselby SK
Emelie Rantzow, IK Ymer

Irene Ekelund, Malmo Al

Nikki Sjéberg, Bollnds FIK

Ida Thunberg, IK Stal

Hanna Axelsson, Upsala IF
Jonna Claesson, Stora Skedvi IK
Greta Deltin, Hammarby IF
Claudia Payton, IF Gota Karlstad
Stina Gustavsson, Hammarby IF

Linn Bécklin, IF Gota Karlstad
Josefin Persson, Sdvedalens AIK
Vanja Blomberg, Klippans FK
Gabriella Holmstrom, Upsala IF
Hanna Hoff, IFK Véaxjo

Victoria AlImerén Hansson, Hammarby IF

Emma Jansson, Falu IK

Lisa Bjorklund, Géteborgs KIK
Madeleine Winberg, MéIndals AIK
Alice Svantesson, Ullevi FK

Linnéa Frobe, Taby IS

F19200 m

23.70
24.07
24.59
24.69
24.75
24.77
24.83
24.87
24.88
24.95

Irene Ekelund, Malmd Al

Emelie Rantzow, IK Ymer

Nikki Sjéberg, Bollnds FIK

Stina Gustavsson, Hammarby IF
Emma Jansson, Falu IK

Vanja Blomberg, Klippans FK
Amanda Hansson, Hasselby SK
Alice Svantesson, Ullevi FK
Lovisa Ostervall, IFK Tumba
Jonna Claesson, Stora Skedvi IK

190kt99
6jul98
8mar97
11mar98
16jul99
24nov99
17mar00
23mar00
13apr98
2apr01

27apr99
13maj98
21feb98
26jun00

9aug97
25apr99

4apra7
110kt98
11aug00

13jul97

10jun98

23mar00

6jul98
13apra8
14jun99
27apr99
9aug97
25apr99
27mar99

8mar97
6jul98
11mar98
2apr01
4apr97
21feb98
190kt99
13jul97
9mar97
17mar00
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Huddinge
Héssleholm
Héssleholm
Gévle
Sollentuna
Tampere, FIN
Stockholm/S
Vellinge
Héssleholm
Enskede

Gavle
Goteborg/S
Héssleholm
Vellinge
Hassleholm
Goteborg/U
Héssleholm
Hassleholm
Vellinge
Karlstad

Héssleholm

Visteras

Sollentuna
Skara
Goteborg/S
Héssleholm
Ystad
Héssleholm
Goteborg/S

Skara
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Goteborg/U
Sollentuna
Héssleholm
Nynédshamn
Sollentuna
Bydgoszcz, POL
Goteborg/U

U1 00 00 O) © 0 =~ 0O 0o o

~ 0 C0 00 N 0 0 0 O ~

(=]
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~ 1 C0 00 00 0 ~ 0 Co O

+1.2
+0.7
+2.0
+1.5
+2.0
+2.0
+1.4
+1.9
+0.3
-0.1

+1.8
+1.7
+0.9
+1.9
+0.7

+2.0
+0.3
+1.9
+1.0

+2.0

+2.6
+3.6
+3.8
+2.2
+2.7
+2.2
+3.8

+1.7
+0.5
+1.3
+0.8
+1.3
-1.7
+0.2
+0.5
+1.4
-0.3



25.01

Ebba Svantesson, Ullevi FK

25.02 Tilde Johansson, Falkenbergs IK
25.09 Linnéa Frobe, Taby IS

2510 Mathilda Gustafsson, Tanums IF
2517 Denise Eriksson, Ullevi FK

25.21 Lisa Dahlstrém, IK Orient

25.25 Linn Bécklin, IF Gota Karlstad
25.27 Saga Berneryd, Sparviagens FK
25.29 Rebecka Svedberg, Linkdpings GIF
25.41 Virva Rylander, Vasteras FK
25.41 Hedda Ringman, Tjalve IF Norrkdping
25.41 Minna Svérd, IF G6ta Karlstad
Medavind / Wind-aided

24.40 Nikki Sjoberg, Bollnds FIK

24.68 Alice Svantesson, Ullevi FK
24.98 Ella Sjéblom, Sparvagens FK
25.08 Lisa Dahlstrém, IK Orient

25.13 Linn Bécklin, IF Gota Karlstad
25.33 Moa Mattisson, IFK Helsingborg
25.33 Gabriella Holmstrom, Upsala IF
26.98 Agnes Johansson, Hogbo GIF
Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked
23.64 Irene Ekelund, Malmd Al

24.68 Josefin Persson, Sdvedalens AIK
24.95 Tilde Johansson, Falkenbergs IK
24.97 Hanna Hoff, IFK Vaxj6

25.38 Moa Mattisson, IFK Helsingborg

F19 400 m

55.23
55.95
56.39
56.53
56.78
56.78
57.05
57.51
57.66
57.71

57.78
57.81
57.85
57.89
57.90
58.29
58.36
58.37
58.43
58.63

Ebba Svantesson, Ullevi FK

Alice Svantesson, Ullevi FK

Lovisa Linde, Téby IS

Linnea Tebelius, IK Lerum FI

Anna Engelin, Ostersunds GIF
Sofia Hultgren, Taby IS

Lisa Bjérklund, Goteborgs KIK
Emma Sdderstrom, Goteborgs KIK
Celina Reichardt, Sparvagens FK
Martina Winberg, MéIndals AIK

Moa Mattisson, IFK Helsingborg
Patricia Striner, Malmé Al

Lovisa Bivstedt, Hasselby SK

Julia Frisk, IFK Véxjo

Rebecka Svedberg, Linképings GIF
Vendela Rydbéck, Goteborgs KIK
Virva Rylander, Vésteras FK

Hanna Lindé, Hammarby IF
Caroline Nilsson, Géteborgs KIK
Beatrice Brink, IF Kville

13jul97
5jan01
10jun98
29feb00
26apr98
14jun99
27apr99
2jun99
11jul98
18jan00

8jan98
1sep98

11mar98
13jul97
23dec02
14jun99
27apr99
30apr98
26jun00
24sep99

8mar97
13maj98
5jan01
9aug97
30apr98

13jul97
13jul97
30sep98
7dec97
11feb98
28maj97
110kt98
6jan98
4jun99
2dec99

30apr98
11jul97
3jun01
210kt99
11jul98
8nov97
18jan00
12apr01
40kt99
11maj99
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h3
19A

19B

1751
17s2
h3

17A

15A

19A

19A
19A
19A

17A

17A
19A

17C
17A

17

Sollentuna
Falkenberg
Sollentuna
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/S
Héssleholm
Sollentuna
Géteborg/U
Enskede

Goteborg/U
Falun

Gavle

Skara

Gévle
Hassleholm
Hassleholm
Helsingborg
Vellinge
Gavle

Vixjo
Vixjo
Uddevalla
Vaxjo
Malmé/A

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

Géteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/U
Norrképing

Helsingborg
Helsingborg
Huddinge
Tampere, FIN
Goteborg/U
Lerum
Goteborg/U
Huddinge
Hassleholm
Goteborg/S

13.
24.

30.
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Inomhus / Indoors
Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked

55.95
56.40
57.62
57.86
57.98
58.17
58.51

Josefin Persson, Sdvedalens AIK 13maj98
Vendela Rydbéck, Goteborgs KIK 8nov97
Rebecka Svedberg, Linképings GIF 11jul98
Virva Rylander, Vésteras FK 18jan00
Tilde Johansson, Falkenbergs 1K 5jan01
Saga Berneryd, Sparvidgens FK 2jun99
Klara Magnusson, IF Hagen 17nov00

EJ SVENSK MEDBORGARE / NON-SWEDISH CITIZEN

57.49

Gaél de Coninck, Sdvedalens AIK 17jan01

F19 800 m

2:10.51  Astrid Rosvall, Hasselby SK 11jul97
2:11.15  Patricia Striner, Malmé Al 11jul97
2:11.37  Lovisa Bivstedt, Hasselby SK 3jun01
2:11.46  Isabella Andersson, Turebergs FK 13jun97
2:12.15  Beatrice Brink, IF Kville 11maj99
2:13.29  Hilda Lindberg, Vasteras FK 1feb01
2:13.63  Vilma Jonsson, IFK Lidingd 15mar99
2:13.73  Mika Soderstrém, IFK Lidingd 5aug99
2:1414  Sara Christiansson, Sévedalens AIK 21jul97
2:14.49  Elin Brink, MdIndals AIK 27mar97
2:14.81  Lovisa Skoglund, Hoérs IS 4jan01
2:14.99  Olivia Weslien, IF Gota Karlstad 21aug97
2:15.47  Klara Frih, Asbro GolF 9jun02
2:15.96  Alice Svantesson, Ullevi FK 13jul97
2:16.04  Elsa Wallenius, Vésterés FK 150kt01
2:16.15  Malin Persson, Bollnés FIK 10jan97
2:16.38  Lovisa Linde, Téby IS 30sep98
2:17.31  Sara Dadeby, Hovslatts 1K 23n0v99
2:17.45  Emma Magnusson, MéIndals AIK 20feb99
2:17.69  Bianca Salming, Téaby IS 22nov98
Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv - doserat / Legal sized — banked

2:15.81  Sara Gunnarsson, MdIndals AIK 3jul99
2:17.19  Linn Bengtsson, IFK Véxjo 5jul97

EJ SVENSK MEDBORGARE / NON-SWEDISH CITIZEN

2:11.06

Gaél de Coninck, Savedalens AIK 17jan01

F19 1500 m

4:28.20
4:30.89
4:30.89
4:32.57
4:35.43
4:36.76
4:38.51
4:38.79
4:38.95
4:40.87

Sara Christiansson, Sdvedalens AIK 21jul97
Isabella Andersson, Turebergs FK 13jun97
Vilma Jonsson, IFK Lidingd 15mar99
Lovisa Bivstedt, Hasselby SK 3jun01
Mika Sdderstrom, IFK Lidingd 5aug99
Beatrice Brink, IF Kville 11maj99
Sara Gunnarsson, Mélndals AIK 3jul99
Elin Brink, MéIndals AIK 27mar97
Emma Magnusson, MéIndals AIK 20feb99
Astrid Rosvall, Hasselby SK 11jul97
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Vaxjo
Vaxjo

19h3 Vixjo
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Uddevalla
Goteborg/FH
Vaxjo
Goteborg/FH

Helsingborg

Goteborg/U

Goteborg/U
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Goteborg/U
Héssleholm

Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Motala
Norrkdping
Goteborg/U
Héssleholm
Falun
Jénkoping
Géteborg/S
Bydgoszcz, POL

Goteborg/FH
Vaxjo

Goteborg/S

Jessheim, NOR
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Stockholm/S
Tampere, FIN
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Tampere, FIN
Karlstad
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4:41.31

Olivia Weslien, IF Géta Karlstad

4:42.54  Alexandra Brackman, IF Rigor
4:46.90  Amanda Ivehammar, Linkdpings GIF
4:4718  Elsa Wallenius, Visteras FK
4:47.70  Hanna Naslund, Trangsvikens IF
4:48.16  Patricia Striner, Malmo Al
4:48.21  Sara Dadeby, Hovslatts IK
4:49.26  Hanna Bergstrdm, Huddinge AIS
4:50.20  Tilde Bdngman, Trangsvikens IF
4:51.20  Alice Berg, Turebergs FK
Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked
4:36.17  Beatrice Brink, IF Kville

4:37.09  Thea Bostrom, GolF Tjalve
4:38.08  Sara Gunnarsson, MdIndals AIK
4:41.21  Linn Bengtsson, IFK Vaxjo
4:4150  Gaél de Coninck, Sdvedalens AIK

EJ SVENSK MEDBORGARE / NON-SWEDISH CITIZEN

4:37.92

Gaél de Coninck, Sdvedalens AIK

F19 3000 m

9:47.75
10:16.19
10:19.09
10:25.60
10:43.60
10:44.86
10:46.32
10:47.35
10:47.90
10:50.20

10:51.33
10:52.10
10:52.17
10:53.34
10:54.35
10:58.69
11:02.49
11:05.33
11:06.08
11:06.22

Frida Karlsson, Sollefted GIF

Alice Greberg, Mélndals AIK

Thea Bostrom, Tjalve IF Norrkdping
Sara Christiansson, Sévedalens AIK
Johanna Ndsman,

Klara Henriksson, Hasselby SK
Emily Fielder, Motala AIF

Sara Gunnarsson, Mdlndals AIK
Linnéa Sennstrom, Hasselby SK
Freya Orban, IFK Lund

Ellen Persson, Hogby IF

Linnea Smalstrom, Sdvedalens AIK
Hanna Bergstrém, Huddinge AIS
Ebba Simensen, Brénnans FF
Eleonora Olsmats, Turebergs FK
Mika Soderstrom, IFK Lidingd

Ida Tryggveson, F Balsta IK

Amani Ismael, Malm Al

Clara Ekman, Lidképings IS
Amanda Ekblad, Oskarshamns SK

Klubbtévling / Intra-club meet (unsanctioned)

11:06.0m

Amanda Ekblad, Oskarshamns SK

Inomhus / Indoors
Normalvarv - doserat / Legal sized — banked

10:41.27
10:43.34

Evelina Niemi, Tvéraselets AIF
Alva Engdahl, Trollhattan FIK

21aug97
18dec97
13majo1
150kt01

9aug00

11jul97
23nov99

5maj97
16nov01
14nov02

11maj99
25aug98
3jul99
5jul97
17jan01

17jan01

10aug99
23feb98
25aug98
21julg7
98
11jul97
20dec00
3jul99
10apr00
5jun97

27dec97
5maj99
5maj97
1aug97
10jun99
5aug99
6maj97
5maj00
5feb00
240kt98

240kt98

230kt98
17apr98

EJ SVENSKA MEDBORGARE / NON-SWEDISH CITIZENS
Inomhus / Indoors
Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked

10:26.84

Winta Mekonen, Hammarby IF

19feb97
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Karlstad
Géteborg/U
Stockholm/S
Stockholm/S
Goteborg/U
Sollentuna
Géteborg/U
Sollentuna
Stockholm/S
Stockholm/S

Goteborg/FH
Orebro
Goteborg/FH
Véxjo
Goteborg/FH

Karlstad

Goteborg/U
Sollentuna
Hafnarfjordur, ISL
Hafnarfjordur, ISL
Williamsburg, VA
Goteborg/U
Vellinge
Héssleholm
Vellinge

Ystad

Héssleholm
Goteborg/S
Héssleholm
Goteborg/U
Mora
Huddinge
Stockholm/S
Tarnby, DEN
Vellinge
Hassleholm

Oskarshamn

Haparanda
Goteborg/FH
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F19 2000 m hinderae.zcm)

6:49.51
6:57.85
7:00.77
7:30.68
7:31.14
7:35.79
7:40.50
7:43.16
7:48.52
8:16.10

8:26.72
8:29.64
8:34.09
8:45.00

Mika Soderstrom, IFK Lidingd
Sara Gunnarsson, MdIndals AIK
Emma Magnusson, MéIndals AIK
Julia Samuelsson, Hogby IF

Alice Greberg, MéIndals AIK

Lisa Svensson, Linkopings GIF
Emilia Bentayeb, Téby IS

Julia Arvidsson, IFK Véxjo

Linnéa Dennerporth, Turebergs FK
Liva Gustavsson, Sparvéagens FK

Lisa Wilhelmsson, IFK Véxjo

Lisa Froberg, IFK Lidingd

Matilda Abrahamsson, Tjalve IF Norrkdping
Filippa Ramberg, Hammarby IF

F19100 m hﬁck(84.0cm)

13.64 Amanda Hansson, Hasselby SK

13.97 Lovisa Ostervall, IFK Tumba

14.11 Tess Hertz Saebbd, Goteborgs KIK
14.34 Linnéa Frobe, Téby IS

14.38 Emelie Nyman Wanseth, Ostersunds GIF
14.45 Victoria AlImerén Hansson, Hammarby IF
14.62 Bianca Salming, Téby IS

14.66 Amanda Holmberg, Lidk6pings IS
14.75 Lovisa Karlsson, Hogby IF

14.76 Minna Svérd, IF Gota Karlstad

14.78 Lovisa Linde, Téby IS

14.84 Tove Olsson, IFK Tumba

14.91 Lisa Piscator, IF Gota Karlstad

14.97 Madeleine Dalberg, Pited IF

15.00 Dagny Olofsson-Hoffmann, IK Lerum Fl
15.08 Mathilda Eriksson, IFK Tumba

15.17 Jenni Sandgren, Timra AIF

15.21 Johanna Dyremark, IFK Tumba

15.22 Filippa Fernstrom, Malmo Al

15.26 Karin Ytterberg, IK Ymer

Meadvind / Wind-aided

15.20 Linnea Rosman, Istrums SK

F19 400 m hﬁ(}k(m.z cm)

58.67
60.84
61.65
61.84
61.92

Johanna Dyremark, IFK Tumba
Minna Svérd, IF Gota Karlstad
Lovisa Linde, Téby IS

Tilde Johansson, Falkenbergs 1K
Celina Reichardt, Sparvagens FK
Karin Yiterberg, IK Ymer

Lisa Bjorklund, Géteborgs KIK
Amanda Holmberg, Lidkdpings 1S
Emma Sdderstrom, Géteborgs KIK
Erika Warff, Malmé Al

5aug99
3jul99
20febh99
22mar99
23febh98
25jul97
5jan00
15sep98
4dec99
15apr01

7mar00
29mar02
14jun97
28feb97

190kt99
9mar97
30maj98
10jun98
8maj98
25apr99
22nov98
6sep98
15jan00
1sep98

30sep98
11jun98
7apr97
9mar97
21maj97
5mar98
27jul98
30apr97
19n0v98
15mar97

16mar97

30apr97
1sep98
30sep98
5jan01
4jun99
15mar97
110kt98
6sep98
6jan98
16jul00

229

Wb ow GO WD = WwN o

—_
]

—_
o ©

—_
©

hep19

3
5

19

=
pury

hep19

hep

N—=wWNwWw—-o000o o>

AL O—=MPDMPO=201NON

19

19

19h2

19h2
19

19

17

19
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Thilisi, GEO
Sollentuna
Goteborg/S
Sollentuna
Héssleholm
Héssleholm
Enskede

Hassleholm
Sollentuna
Norrképing

Linképing
Norrképing
Linkdping
Enskede

Sollentuna
Bydgoszcz, POL
Goteborg/S
Sollentuna
Héssleholm
Sollentuna
Bydgoszcz, POL
Lidk6ping
Kalmar

Falun

Sollentuna
Héssleholm
Héssleholm
Hassleholm
Jénkoping
Héssleholm
Héssleholm
Goteborg/U
Ystad
Helsinghorg

Arvika

Goteborg/U
Hassleholm
Sollentuna
Jonkdping
Tampere, FIN
Jonkoping
Kungélv
Goteborg/U
Borés
Tampere, FIN
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63.72
63.97
64.37
64.71
64.83
64.90
65.10
65.54
66.32
66.37

Tove Olsson, IFK Tumba

Linnea Rosman, Istrums SK
Vendela Rydbéck, Géteborgs KIK
Emelie Oberg, Linképings GIF
Marina Janhunen, Hammarby IF
Helena Kolte, Téby IS

Jenny Wingqvist, Hasselby SK

Ellen Eklund, Pited IF

Sofia Renbjork, Tjalve IF Norrkdping
Julia Frisk, IFK Véxj6

F19 Hijd

—_ o
NN N N 00 0 o 0o oo
O—=-WbhooOO—=-MNW

Bianca Salming, Téby IS

Maja Nilsson, Motala AIF

Erika Warff, Malmé Al

Lovisa Ostervall, IFK Tumba

Emma Sdderstrém, Goteborgs KIK
Filippa Gunnarsson, Laholms IF

Linnea Jénsson, IFK Helsingborg

Lovisa Karlsson, Hogby IF

Emelie Nyman Wénseth, Ostersunds GIF
Sanna Pettersson, Ostersunds GIF

1.69 Sofia Lindwall, Géteborgs KIK
1.69 Tilda Anborg, Motala AIF

1.69 Lovisa Linde, Téby IS

1.68 Frida Bergvall, IFK Vaxjé

1.68 Lovisa Nilsson Edin, MéIndals AIK
1.68 Louise Ekman, Gefle IF

1.68 Louise Estberg, MéIndals AIK
1.67 Jennifer Dalberg, Pited IF

1.67 Amanda Engman, Upsala IF

1.67 Sofia Wingérd, IK Orient

1.67 Victoria Stockel, Nedre Soppero IK
1.67 Klara Radbo, Hammarby IF
Inomhus / Indoors

1.82 Erika Warff, Malm Al

1.80 Lovisa Ostervall, IFK Tumba

1.76 Louise Ekman, Gefle IF

1.76 Emelie Nyman Wanseth, Ostersunds GIF
1.72 Frida Bergvall, IFK Véxjo

1.72 Sanna Pettersson, Ostersunds GIF
1.7 Louise Estberg, MéIndals AIK
1.70 Moa Sjddell, IK Hakarpspojkarna
1.70 Klara Radbo, Hammarby IF

1.68 Sofia Wingérd, IK Orient

1.68 Sophie Reid, IK Ymer

F19 Stav

4.50
4.15
4.10
3.80

Lisa Gunnarsson, Hasselby SK
Klara Mattsson, IK Orient

Elienor Werner, Hasselby SK
Linnea Jonsson, IFK Helsingborg

11jun98
16mar97
8nov97
15maj97
9sep98
30mar98
14jan97
20jun98
10aug97
210kt99

22nov98
8dec99
16julo0
9mar97
6jan98
15jan99
19jun99
15jan00
8maj98
1jun99

11jun98

4sep00
30sep98
18jan99

1maj02
10apr97
18dec98

50kt99
220kt97
23feb02

14apr97
3mar01

16julo0
9mar97
10apr97
8maj98
18jan99
1jun99
18dec98
12maj99
3mar01
23feb02

29aug02

20aug99
28nov97

5maj98
19jun99
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Viésterds
Héssleholm
Kungélv
Gavle
Héssleholm
Sollentuna
Huddinge
Héssleholm
Motala
Linképing

Bydgoszcz, POL
Thilisi, GEO
Goteborg/U
Bydgoszcz, POL
MélIndal

Lund
Héssleholm
Géteborg/U
Huddinge
Ostersund

Halmstad
Vellinge
Falun

Lund
MéIndal
Hassleholm
Hassleholm
Pited
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U

Gavle
Huddinge

Uddevalla
Vixjo

Vaxjo

Vaxjo

Vaxjo

Vaxjo
Malmé/A
Véxjo
Goteborg/FH
Uddevalla

Goteborg/FH

Pézenas, FRA
Bydgoszcz, POL
Oordegem, NED
MélIndal
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3.80 Minna Svérd, IF G6ta Karlstad 1sep98
3.73 Ellen Olsson, Warnamo SK 9mar97
3.64 Megan Berg Nobeus, Malmé Al 1feb00
3.64 Hanna Viklund, Umedalens IF 31aug99
3.63 Gabriella Jonsson, IFK Helsingborg 15jan01
3.56 Alva Sundin, Taby IS 16mar01
3.54 Maria Lindholm, Linképings GIF 25apr01
3.53 Frida Bergvall, IFK Véxj6 18jan99
3.53 Filippa Miller, Hovslatts IK 31mar99
3.47 Erica Edstrém, IFK Kristinehamn 28jun97
3.45 Alexia Lillhav, IFK Vaxjo 10apr98
3.43 Frida Jonsson, Ostersunds GIF 27apr98
3.39 Sandra Alvero, Habo FIF-04 25jan01
3.38 Sophie Ohlsson, Luled FI 3mar99
3.34 Elin Domberg, KFUM Orebro 10nov98
3.30 Anja Olsson, Malmo Al 14mar01
3.30 Rebecka Kriieger, Malmé Al 27jul03
Inomhus / Indoors

4.35 Elienor Werner, Hésselby SK 5maj98
415 Klara Mattsson, IK Orient 28nov97
3.83 Minna Svérd, IF Gota Karlstad 1sep98
3.73 Ellen Olsson, Wérnamo SK 9mar97
3.56 Erica Edstrom, IFK Kristinehamn 28jun97
3.55 Frida Jonsson, Ostersunds GIF 27apr98
3.53 Frida Bergvall, IFK Vaxj6 18jan99
3.43 Matilda Ekenberg, Sdvedalens AIK 21jun00
3.35 Isabella Calabrese, 19jul97
3.32 Ebba Hager, IK Lerum FI 18jun01

F19 Langd

6.50 Tilde Johansson, Falkenbergs 1K 5jan01
6.29 Kaiza Karlén, KFUM Arvika 4dec98
6.19 Lovisa Karlsson, Hogby IF 15jan00
6.12 Amanda Hansson, Hésselby SK 190kt99
6.09 Tess Hertz Saebbd, Goteborgs KIK 30maj98
6.09 Lovisa Ostervall, IFK Tumba 9mar97
5.92 Sara Sjogren, F Stenungsunds FI 6jun98
5.88 Madeleine Dalberg, Pited IF 9mar97
5.88 Ida Thunberg, IK Stél 16jul99
5.85 Lisa Warfvinge, Varbergs GIF 30jul98
5.81 Bianca Salming, Taby IS 22nov98
5.75 Jenny Lestander, Linkdpings GIF 24maj98
5.75 Karolina Svensson Magnusson, Marieby GolF 19feb99
5.72 Alva Pettersson, Skelleftea AIK 16maj01
5.71 Erika Warff, Malmo Al 16jul00
5.65 Alexandra Wiberg, Malmé Al 22feb99
5.65 Kajsa Lindqvist, Vashy IK 31mar00
5.63 Fanny Jansson, IFK Sunne 10apr01
5.62 Klara Ekelund, KA 2 IF 25apr99
5.62 Freja Andersdotter, KA 2 IF 6apro1
Medvind / Wind-aided

6.36 Kaiza Karlén, KFUM Arvika 4dec98
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Karlstad
Varnamo
Vellinge
Héssleholm
MéIndal
Eskilstuna

Vellinge
MélIndal
MélIndal
Hassleholm
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Vellinge
Visteras
Héssleholm
Ystad

Hogby

Norrkdping
Goteborg/FH
Vaxjo

Vaxjo
Karlstad

As

Vxjo
Uddevalla
Bozeman, MT
Géteborg/FH

Goteborg/U
Bydgoszcz, POL
Thilisi, GEO
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Bydgoszcz, POL
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Falun
Goteborg/S

Bydgoszcz, POL
Goteborg/U
Héssleholm
Vellinge
Huddinge
Trelleborg
Vellinge
Géteborg/U
Géteborg/U
Vellinge

Héssleholm
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6.23 Tess Hertz Saebbd, Géteborgs KIK
5.91 Ida Thunberg, IK Stal

5.86 Jenny Lestander, Linkdpings GIF
5.76 Klara Ekelund, KA 2 IF

573 Fanny Jansson, IFK Sunne

5.68 Emelie Hammarstrém, Upsala IF
5.62 Linnea Rosman, Istrums SK
Inomhus / Indoors

5.84 Hanna Hoff, IFK Vaxjo

5.69 Ida Nilsson, Hovslatts IK

5.67 Maja Nilsson, Motala AIF

5.66 Emelie Rantzow, IK Ymer

F19 Tresteg

12.84 Fanny Ernestam, KFUM Orebro

12.61 Fatima Koné, Ullevi FK

12.58 Emelie Nyman Wénseth, Ostersunds GIF
12.39 Klara Ekelund, KA 2 IF

12.35 Amanda Hjalmarsson, Hovslétts 1K
12.24 Lovisa Karlsson, Hogby IF

12.16 Jenny Lestander, Linkopings GIF

12.03 Tilde Johansson, Falkenbergs 1K

11.99 Beatrice Lantz, IFK Vaxjo

11.98 Lizzie Hager, Ullevi FK

11.89 Julia Olander, KA 2 IF

11.85 Lisa Weyhenmeyer, Upsala IF
11.84 Hanna Hoff, IFK Vaxjo

11.80 Johanna Andersson, IK Lerum Fl
11.75 Lisa Gunnarsson, Hasselby SK
1.7 Sara Sjogren, F Stenungsunds Fl
11.71 Linn Egerfalt, Gefle IF

11.69 Emelie Svensson, IFK Tumba
11.61 Klara Pedersen, Upsala IF

11.54 Klara Radbo, Hammarby IF

Medvind / Wind-aided N

12.73 Emelie Nyman Wénseth, Ostersunds GIF
11.94 Julia Olander, KA 2 IF

11.92 Johanna Andersson, IK Lerum Fl

11.86 Klara Radbo, Hammarby IF

11.76 Emelie Svensson, IFK Tumba

11.73 Tuvalisa Rosenquist, Tjalve IF Norrkdping
11.62 Ebba Hager, IK Lerum FI

11.55 Johanna Dyremark, IFK Tumba

Inomhus / Indoors )
13.19 Fanny Ernestam, KFUM Orebro
12.16 Julia Olander, KA 2 IF

12.12 Sara Sjogren, F Stenungsunds Fl
12.01 Lizzie Hager, Ullevi FK

11.86 Klara Radbo, Hammarby IF
11.82 Johanna Dyremark, IFK Tumba
11.80 Klara Pedersen, Upsala IF
11.67 Katharina Graman, Tyresé FK
11.62 Lisa Olsson, Hellas FK

11.57 Signe Hedin, IK Ymer

30maj98
16jul99
24maj98
25apr99
10apr01
9feb98
16mar97

9aug97
30maj98
8dec99
6jul98

4jun98
27jan99
8majos
25apr99
17aug97
15jan00
24maj98
5jan01
220kt97
8maj99

2maj99
11maj00
9aug97
19jul99
20aug99
6jun98
2dec00
15maj00
9aug97
3mar01

8maj9s
2maj99
19jul99
3mar01
15majoo
20jun02
18jun01
30apr97

4jun98
2maj99
6jun98
8maj99
3mar01
30apr97
9aug97
9dec03
170kt97
6feb00
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Goteborg/U
Héssleholm
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Torremolinos, ESP
Héssleholm

Vaxjo
Véxjo
Orebro
Véxjo

Sollentuna
Goteborg/U
Hafnarfjordur, ISL
Géteborg/U

Habo
Stockholm/S
Hassleholm
Goteborg/U-U
Héssleholm
Norrképing

Stockholm/S
Stockholm/S
Hassleholm
Jonkoping
Huddinge
Helsingborg
Vellinge
Vellinge
Héssleholm
Vellinge

Hafnarfjordur, ISL
Héssleholm
Jonkoping
Goteborg/U-U
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U-U
Goteborg/U-U
Gavle

Sétra

Vixjo

Véxjo

Vixjo
Uddevalla
Vaxjo
Viasterés
Goteborg/FH
Véxjo
Uddevalla
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F19 Kula (4.0 kg)

14.68 Agnes Larsson, IF Gota Karlstad

14.34 Amanda Malmehed, Linkopings GIF
14.07 Bianca Salming, Téby IS

13.88 Axelina Johansson, Hovslatts IK

13.86 Beatrice Lantz, IFK Véxjo

13.85 Emma Harrysson, Halle IF

13.05 Mathilda Eriksson, IFK Tumba

12.99 Victoria Engstrém Kindmark, Upsala IF
12.77 Ida Olsson, IF Hagen

12.59 Nina Bjérkman, Vasteras FK

12.25 Lovisa Linde, Téby IS

12.21 Johanna Edvall, Gefle IF

12.08 Emelie Nyman Wénseth, Ostersunds GIF
12.06 Victoria Stdckel, Nedre Soppero IK
12.01 Amanda Lejros, KFUM Orebro

11.88 Ida Stenbéck, SK Bore

11.87 Anna Karlsson, Motala AIF

1.7 Jessica Mattsson, Tierps IF

11.50 Erika Warff, Malm Al

11.46 Emma Thor, Turebergs FK

Inomhus / Indoors

13.85 Emma Harrysson, Brattds CK

12.49 Amanda Lejros, Thorengruppen TFC
12.15 Vanessa Kamga, Upsala IF

12.08 Emelie Nyman Wénseth, Ostersunds GIF
12.08 Victoria Stockel, Nedre Soppero 1K
12.04 Jennifer Rudberg, IK Ymer

11.53 Amanda Engbe, Oresund FK

F19 Diskus (1.0kg)

50.93 Anna Karlsson, Motala AIF
47.69 Mathilda Eriksson, IFK Tumba
44.20 Axelina Johansson, Hovslatts IK
43.76 Ellen Pettersson, Orbyhus IF
43.67 Lovisa Sjéstrand, IF Castor
42.98 Vanessa Kamga, Upsala IF
42.83 Ida Olsson, IF Hagen

42.70 Ella Andersson, Eslévs Al

42.47 Ida Stenbéck, SK Bore

40.97 Caisa-Marie Lindfors, Upsala IF

40.82 Victoria Engstrom Kindmark, Upsala IF
40.65 Linnea Jonsson, IFK Helsingborg
40.00 Nina Bjorkman, Vésterds FK

39.86 Amanda Nordin, Skellefted AIK

39.52 Jennifer Rudberg, IK Ymer

39.08 Emma Thor, Turebergs FK

39.00 Amanda Engbe, IFK Lund

38.80 Ida Wahlstrand, IFK Vaxj6

38.60 Nicole Ridegard, IFK Helsingborg
37.72 Emelie Gerdsdorff, Timra AIF

4jul97
10jan98
22nov98
20apr00
220kt97
6maj97
5mar98
26nov97
17feb99
10apr98

30sep98
11feb00

8majos
14apr97

8jun99
13feb99
23jan98
28jan98

16julo0
20nov97

6maj97
8jun99
19n0ov98
8maj9s
14apr97
15jul98
9maj97

23jan98
5mar98
20apr00
9jun97
1apr97
19n0v98
17feb99
13jul0oo
13feh99
5aug00

26nov97
19jun99
10apr98
16sep97

15jul98
20nov97

9maj97

12jul00
21apr99
13aug99

233

219
hep

hep

com

119

hep19
119

com
com
com
com
com

=]
N kel

o
~ =3
D ©

[ SO N -
- —
~ ©

19
19

o
A h a0 NI
-

(=)

Norrképing
Hafnarfjérdur, ISL
Falun

Habo

Falun
Stockholm/Ra
Gavle

Uppsala

Vaxjo/A

Hasselby

Huddinge
Enskede
Huddinge
Tornio, FIN
Gavle

Torshy
Linképing
Vaxjo/A
Malmé/S-K
Blacksburg, VA

Malmdo/A
Falun
Uppsala
Goteborg/FH
Pited

Véxjo
Malmd/A

Linkdping
Sodertélje
Vellinge
Uppsala/K
Ostersund
Héssleholm
Hégby
Eslov
Héssleholm
Vésterds

Uppsala/K
Eslév
Hassleholm
Gavle
Héssleholm
Blacksburg, VA
Héssleholm
Vaxjo
Héssleholm
Krokom
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F19 Sléigga(4.0kg)

61.37
61.33
61.09
59.77
55.17
53.23
53.21
53.15
51.10
50.12

49.77
49.74
49.21
48.76
47.35
47.24
4717
47.03
45.54
44.14

Frida Baath, Timrd AIF

Emma Thor, Turebergs FK
Grete Ahlberg, Hammarby IF
Linn Forssell, Motala AIF
Jessica Mattsson, Tierps IF
Michaela Norrbelius, Gefle IF
Sabine Steen, IFK Kristinehamn
Mathilda Bjérklund, F Bélsta IK
Emily Berghéll, Hammarby IF
Vanessa Kamga, Upsala IF

Cecilia Larsson, IFK Véxjo

Daniela Gherman, Ahus FIK

Ida Stenbéck, SK Bore

Rebecka Samuelsson, Iggesunds SK
Anna Karlsson, Motala AIF

Elina Karvonen, IF Vingarna

Ida Olsson, IF Hagen

Johanna Edvall, Gefle IF

Nina Bjorkman, Vésteras FK

Hillevi Carlsson, Falu IK

F19 Spiut (600 g)

50.11
47.98
45.26
44.39

Carolin Naslund, SK Bore

Linn Peura, Raby-Rekarne FI

Beatrice Lantz, IFK Vaxjo

Bianca Salming, Téby IS

Maja Gustavsson, Visterds FK

Ida Thunberg, IK Stal

Louise Cronstedt, Malmé Al

Louise Liljeblad, MéIndals AIK

Elina Karvonen, IF Vingarna

Emelie Nyman Wanseth, Ostersunds GIF

Lovisa Linde, Taby IS

Lovisa Ostervall, IFK Tumba
Felicia Lindberg, Hammarby IF
Amanda Rask, IF Vingarna

Elin Vertetics, Hogby IF

Elin Anger, S6derhamns IF
Erika Warff, Malmo Al

Mathilda Eriksson, IFK Tumba
Feben Tewelde, Jéarvso IF
Martina Borjesson, IK Lerum Fl

5jul97
20nov97
29maj98
15jul97
28jan98
1dec97
9jun97
23apr97
6jun98
19nov98

11maj99
23sep97
13feb99
30jun98
23jan98
24feb01
171eb99
11feb00
10apro8
16apr02

23jan98
20aug97
220kt97
22nov98
24jun98

16jul99

7nov97
28feb97
24feb01

8maj98

30sep98
9mar97
15feb97
2dec02
4mar98
13mar98
16jul00
5mar98
13dec01
1apr00
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Umed
Bygoszcz, POL
Goteborg/S-K
Balsta

Vaxjo/A
Vésterds/Ap
Leiria, POR
Sollentuna
Arvika
Uppsala/K

Linképing
Lund
Arvika
Falun
Linképing
Gavle
Kalmar
Gévle
Viésteras/Ap
Falun

Sollentuna
Bottnaryd
Héssleholm
Bydgoszcz, POL
Stockholm/S
Sollentuna
Leksand
Viésterés
Skelleftea
Krokom

Enskede
Sodertalje
Stockholm/S
Skellefted
Kalmar
Falun
Malmé/S-K
Gévle
Soderhamn
Jonkoping
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F19 Sjukamp (100 m haick, hajd, kula, 200 m / 1ngd, spjut, 800 m)

5.840

5.723

5.319

5.010

4.585

4.575

4.073

3.970

3.921

3.898

3.842

3.803

3.383

3.358

Bianca Salming, Taby IS 22nov98
14.62+1.83 13.29 26.13+/5.81+ 44.39 2:17.69
Lovisa Ostervall, IFK Tumba 9mar97
13.97+1.80 10.39 24.88+/6.09+ 36.90 2:19.94
Lovisa Linde, Téby IS 30sep98
14.82+1.69 11.97 26.22+/5.32+ 39.26 2:16.38
Beatrice Lantz, IFK Véxjo 220kt97
15.37+ 1.66 13.86 27.79+/5.48+ 41.37 2:38.44
Helena Kolte, Téby IS 30mar98
15.69+ 1.63 11.16 27.74+/5.13+ 30.02 2:26.90
Victoria Stdckel, Nedre Soppero IK 14apr97
16.18+ 1.63 11.83 27.01+/4.89+ 34.01 2:32.00
Lisa Piscator, IF G6ta Karlstad 7apr97
15.86+ 1.56 8.27 26.89w /4.94+ 23.75 2:36.64
Emilia Stenstrém, Huddinge AIS 19mar97
16.83+ 1.51 11.33 28.67+/5.02+ 31.31 2:50.33
Mathilda Eriksson, IFK Tumba 5mar98
15.24+ 1.47 12.27 27.81w/4.83+ 34.19 3:31.60
Maria Sodergren, Téby IS 30kt98
16.41+1.57 8.29 27.18+/4.91+19.71 2:37.85

Sofia Calabrese, 19jul97
16.92+1.61 8.43 27.55+/4.47+20.94 2:32.01
Emelie Nyman Wanseth, Ostersunds GIF 8maj98

15.14+1.71 12.08 26.69+/5.53+

Moa Hansson, IF Gota Karlstad 12jan98
18.35+ 1.42 9.84 28.47+/4.15+ 27.36 2:45.39
Minna Svérd, IF Gota Karlstad 1sep98

14.76+1.51 7.46 25.41+/5.28+
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4 19 Bydgoszcz, POL

5

2

- 19

- 19

Bydgoszcz, POL
Falun
Falun
Falun
Falun
Sétra
Falun
Sétra

Falun

Geneva, OH
Huddinge
Falun

Falun

21-22.

21-22.

10-11.

10-11.

10-11.

10-11.

14-15,

10-11.

14-15.

10-11.

13-14.

11-12.

10-11.

10-11.



Flickor 17 — fodda 1999

F17100 m

11.87
12.06
12.10
12.21

12.83
12.85

Okénda vindférhallanden / Unknown wind-conditions

12.75 Lizzie Hager, Ullevi FK

12.85 Michelle De Silva, Ullevi FK
Medavind / Wind-aided

12.08 Lisa Dahlstrém, IK Orient

12.14 Linn Bécklin, IF Gota Karlstad
12.27 Victoria Almerén Hansson, Hammarby IF
12.33 Rebecca Strand, Orgryte IS
12.35 Julia Frisk, IFK Vaxjo

12.38 Louise Andersson, Gefle IF
12.44 Caroline Nilsson, Géteborgs KIK
12.56 Martina Winberg, MéIndals AIK
12.62 Ellinor Kleiven, Sévedalens AIK
12.66 Tilda Andersson, IK Orient

Amanda Hansson, Hasselby SK
Ida Thunberg, IK Stal

Hanna Axelsson, Upsala IF
Linn Bécklin, IF Gota Karlstad

Victoria Almerén Hansson, Hammarby IF

Saga Berneryd, Spérvagens FK
Rebecca Strand, Orgryte IS
Moa Kijellander, Ahus FIK

Julia Frisk, IFK Vaxj6

Louise Andersson, Gefle IF

Lisa Dahlstrém, IK Orient

190kt99
16jul99
24n0v99
27apr99
25apr99
2jun99
27mar99
13apr99
210kt99
12feb99

14jun99

Karolina Svensson Magnusson, Marieby GolF  19feb99

Ellinor Kleiven, Sdvedalens AIK
Mina Karlsson, Upsala IF
Martina Winberg, Mélndals AIK
Alma Kilpeldinen, Ljungby FIK
Tilda Andersson, IK Orient

Sara Hermansson, Huddinge AIS
Linnea Mossberg, IK Orient
Caroline Nilsson, Géteborgs KIK

F17 200 m

24.83
25.21
25.25
25.27
25.45
25.63
25.70
25.73
25.78
25.78

Amanda Hansson, Hésselby SK
Lisa Dahlstrém, IK Qrient

Linn Bécklin, IF Gota Karlstad
Saga Berneryd, Sparvagens FK
Ida Thunberg, IK Stal

Caroline Nilsson, Géteborgs KIK
Amie Jammeh, Upsala IF

Moa Kjellander, Ahus FIK

Julia Frisk, IFK Véxj6

Martina Winberg, MéIndals AIK

24mar99
24mar99
2dec99
27jan99
10mar99
27jan99
7sep99
40kt99

8maj99
21dec99

14jun99
27apr99
25apr99
27mar99
210kt99
12feb99
40kt99
2dec99
24mar99
10mar99

190kt99
14jun99
27apr99
2jun99
16jul99
40kt99
310kt99
13apr99
210kt99
2dec99
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Huddinge
Sollentuna
Tampere, FIN
Gévle
Goteborg/U
Sundsvall
Halmstad
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Stockholm/S

Héssleholm
Stockholm/S
Goteborg/S
Stockholm/S
Méindal
Halmstad
Goteborg/S
Stockholm/S
Jonkoping
Borés

Stenungsund
Visterds

Goteborg/S
Héssleholm
Héssleholm
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Gévle

Goteborg/S
Skara

Héssleholm
Goteborg/S

Nyndshamn
Goteborg/S
Héssleholm
Sollentuna
Thilisi, GEO
Halmstad
Sollentuna
Karlskrona
Jonkdping
Géteborg/U
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+1.7
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+0.8
+0.9
+0.2
+1.7
+0.8
+0.3

+3.8
+2.2
+2.2
+3.8
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+3.2
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+2.2
+3.8
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+2.0
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25.85

Karolina Svensson Magnusson, Marieby GolF  19feb99

25.85 Hanna Axelsson, Upsala IF
25.87 Celina Reichardt, Sparvédgens FK
25.90 Ellinor Kleiven, Sdvedalens AIK
25.98 Alexandra Wiberg, Malmé Al
25.99 Sara Hermansson, Huddinge AIS
26.12 Elin Backlund, Marieby GolF
26.15 Mina Karlsson, Upsala IF

26.26 Louise Andersson, Gefle IF
26.33 Lovisa Glavare Karlsson, Taby IS
Medvind / Wind-aided

25.08 Lisa Dahlstrém, IK Orient

25.13 Linn Bécklin, IF Gota Karlstad
25.56 Martina Winberg, Mélndals AIK
25.56 Caroline Nilsson, Géteborgs KIK
25.59 Louise Andersson, Gefle IF
25.59 Amie Jammeh, Upsala IF

25.77 Hanna Axelsson, Upsala IF
25.91 Elin Backlund, Marieby GolF
25.97 Sara Hermansson, Huddinge AIS
26.23 Alma Kilpeldinen, Ljungby FIK
Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked

25.81

Carolina Séderbom, Arla IF

F17 400 m

57.66 Celina Reichardt, Sparvagens FK
57.711 Martina Winberg, MéIndals AIK
57.89 Julia Frisk, IFK Véxj6

58.43 Caroline Nilsson, Géteborgs KIK
58.63 Beatrice Brink, IF Kville

59.34 Ida Callenvik, Karlskoga FI

59.39 Lovisa Glavare Karlsson, Téby 1S
59.80 Amanda Jacobsson, IFK Trelleborg
60.18 Sara Hermansson, Huddinge AIS
60.30 Amie Jammeh, Upsala IF

60.36 Ester Bjorck, Motala AIF

60.74 Anna Widerberg, Hélle IF

60.93 Elin Backlund, Marieby GolF
61.26 Emilia Jénsson, IFK Helsingborg
61.28 Linnéa Volmerdal, Hovslatts IK
61.58 Hanna Westhoff, IFK Vaxj6

61.84 Sara Dadeby, Hovslatts IK

62.81 Filippa Moum, Hélle IF

62.94 Linnéa Dennerporth, Turebergs FK
63.07 Saga Berneryd, Sparvagens FK
Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked
58.17 Saga Berneryd, Sparvagens FK
59.30 Frida Johansson, MélIndals AIK
59.35 Carolina Séderbom, Arla IF
59.43 Sara Hermansson, Huddinge AIS
60.54 Vilma Jonsson, IFK Lidingd

24nov99
4jun99
24mar99
22febh99
27jan99
6apr99
24mar99
12feb99
5maj99

14jun99
27apr99

2dec99

40kt99
12feb99
310kt99
24n0v99

6apr99
27jan99
27jan99

24mar99

4jun99
2dec99
210kt99
40kt99
11maj99
13apr99
5maj99
120kt99
27jan99
310kt99

3aug99
9maj99
6apr99
3maj99
13maj99
17jun99
23nov99
4apr99
4dec99
2jun99

2jun99
12sep99
24mar99
27jan99
15mar99
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Goteborg/U
Héssleholm
Huddinge
Halmstad
Vellinge
Stockholm/S
Ostersund
Stockholm/S
Gavle
Stockholm/S

Héssleholm
Héssleholm
Skara
Héssleholm
Gavle

Gavle
Héssleholm
Gavle
Héssleholm
Hégby

Norrkdping

Goteborg/U
Norrkoping
Tampere, FIN
Hassleholm
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Helsingborg
Héssleholm
Goteborg/U

Goteborg/U
Uddevalla
Sundsvall
Helsingborg
Nassjo
Héssleholm
Jénkoping
Uddevalla
Uppsala
Norrkdping

Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Véxjo
Huddinge

30.

DO UIOoOo O U100~

~ 00 N 0 ~ N 0o O

~N O~~~ ®®©~~

NOoO Moo N o

— NN =N

-1.4
+0.8
+0.7
+0.9
+0.9
+0.2
+0.9
+1.1
+1.6
+1.1

+4.4
+3.2
+3.3
+4.4
+2.6
+2.6
+3.2
+2.6
+4.4
+3.1



Sara Gunnarsson, MéIndals AIK
Emilia Jonsson, IFK Helsingborg
Ellinor Kleiven, Sévedalens AIK
Ebba Kuylenstierna, Sparvagens FK
Judith Sjéman, Orgryte IS

Isabell Hulthén, Brattds CK
Vilma Snygg, IK Ymer

F17 800 m

2:12.15  Beatrice Brink, IF Kville

2:13.63  Vilma Jonsson, IFK Lidingd
2:13.73  Mika Soderstrom, IFK Liding
2:17.31  Sara Dadeby, Hovslatts IK
2:17.45  Emma Magnusson, Mélndals AIK
2:19.06  Sara Gunnarsson, MdIndals AIK
2:20.22  Amanda Jacobsson, IFK Trelleborg
2:20.29  Wilma Marcusson, Trangsvikens IF
2:22.16  Julia Samuelsson, Hogby IF
2:23.62  Linnéa Dennerporth, Turebergs FK
2:24.05  Ebba Olsson, Umedalens IF
2:26.62  Frida Wistfors, Linképings GIF
2:27.48  Jennifer Wikstrom, Umedalens IF
2:27.58  Elin Marcusson, Trangsvikens IF
2:28.51  Ida Thunberg, IK Stal

2:28.93  Sandra Wikstrom, Umedalens IF
2:29.61  Isa Ek, Bjornstorps IF

2:30.22  Filippa Moum, Halle IF

2:30.33  Ester Bjorck, Motala AIF

2:32.33  Lisa Brorson, KFUM Orebro
Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked

2:15.81

Sara Gunnarsson, MdIndals AIK

F17 1500 m

4:30.89
4:35.43
4:36.76
4:38.51
4:38.95
4:48.21
4:52.22
5:00.18
5:03.01
5:07.59

5:15.30
5:19.00
5:19.22
5:20.36
5:20.66
5:21.22
5:23.1m

Vilma Jonsson, IFK Lidingd

Mika Soderstrom, IFK Lidingd
Beatrice Brink, IF Kville

Sara Gunnarsson, Mdlndals AIK
Emma Magnusson, Mélndals AIK
Sara Dadeby, Hovslatts IK

Julia Samuelsson, Hégby IF

Stina Johansson, Trands AlF
Linnea Smalstrém, Sdvedalens AIK
Ebba Olsson, Umedalens IF

Jennifer Wikstrom, Umedalens IF
Fanny Ahl Norling, IF Kville

Sandra Wikstrom, Umedalens IF
Frida Ahlund, Upsala IF

Isa Ek, Bjornstorps IF

Cornelia Storm-Karlén, IF Hagen
Wilma Marcusson, Trangsvikens IF

3jul99
3maj99
24mar99
13jun99
15jun99

13jun99
16mar99

11maj99
15mar99
5aug99
23nov99
20feb99
3jul99
120kt99
1nov99
22mar99
4dec99

27sep99
28jun99
22dec99
1nov99
16jul99
22dec99
22feb99
4apr99
3aug99
28dec99

3jul99

15mar99
5aug99
11maj99
3jul99
20feb99
23nov99
22mar99
19mar99
5maj99
27sep99

22dec99
1jul99
22dec99
8jan99
22feb99
7sep99
1nov99
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1 17A Goteborg/FH
1 17B  Malmé/A

3 17h2 Vaxjo

2 A Vasterds

2 17A Goteborg/FH
1 17B Goteborg/FH
4 17A Goteborg/FH
2 B Goéteborg/U
3 A Sollentuna
2 C Goteborg/U
1 Jonképing
2 Goteborg/S
6 Goteborg/S
3 17h1 Héssleholm
2 17 Krokom

5 19  Héssleholm
1 17  Huddinge

4 17  Sollentuna
117  Kil

2 17  Umed

2 17 Sundsvall
hep17  Huddinge

7 17 Sollentuna
2 17 Vellinge

4 Goteborg/S
4 Motala

3 17  Vasteras

2 B Goteborg/FH
4 Goteborg/S
117  Tampere, FIN
7 Goteborg/S
10 Goteborg/S
3 17 Tampere, FIN
9 17A Goteborg/U
3 C Karlstad

3 Nassjo
14 Goteborg/S
4 17B Goteborg/U
3 17 Krokom

8 17B Goteborg/U
4 17  Krokom

5 Uppsala

9 17B Goteborg/U
117  Lidkdping
3 Krokom
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Inomhus / Indoors
Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked

4:36.17
4:38.08
5:01.23
5:11.23
5:14.04
5:17.13
5:24.14
5:31.30

Beatrice Brink, IF Kville

Sara Gunnarsson, MdIndals AIK
Linnéa Dennerporth, Turebergs FK
Frida Ahlund, Upsala IF

Sandra Bostrom, Gottsunda IF
Sandra Wikstrom, Umedalens IF
Maja Kajsjo Mikkonen, Falu IK
Filippa Moum, Hélle IF

F17 3000 m

9:47.75
10:47.35
10:52.10
10:54.35
10:58.69
11:13.97
11:32.3m
11:47 2m
11:47 8m
11:58.78

12:00.03

Frida Karlsson, Sollefted GIF

Sara Gunnarsson, MdIndals AIK
Linnea Smalstrém, Sdvedalens AIK
Eleonora Olsmats, Turebergs FK
Mika Sdderstrom, IFK Lidingd
Stina Johansson, Tranas AlF
Sandra Wikstrom, Umedalens IF
Isa Ek, Bjornstorps IF

Jennifer Wikstrém, Umedalens IF
Frida Ahlund, Upsala IF

Fanny Ahl Norling, IF Kville

Inomhus / Indoors
Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked

11:39.34
11:47.87
11:52.0m

F17 1500 m hinderqe.zcm)

5:04.29
5:12.42
5:24.05
5:28.35
5:30.68
6:28.88

Sandra Bostrom, Gottsunda IF
Vilma Karlsson, Huddinge AIS
Ebba Olsson, Umedalens IF

Sara Gunnarsson, Mdlndals AIK
Julia Samuelsson, Hogby IF

Stina Johansson, Tranas AlF

Sara Dadeby, Hovslatts IK

Linnéa Dennerporth, Turebergs FK
Linnéa Aberg, IK Lerum FI

F17 100 m hﬁ(}k(m.zcm)

13.26
13.62
13.67
14.31
14.75
15.05
15.06
15.11
15.35
15.38

15.40
15.43

Amanda Hansson, Hasselby SK

Victoria Aimerén Hansson, Hammarby IF

Ida Thunberg, IK Stal

Moa Kijellander, Ahus FIK

Alma Kilpeldinen, Ljungby FIK
Hanna Axelsson, Upsala IF
Johanna Andersson, IK Lerum FI
Celina Reichardt, Sparvagens FK
Frida Wistfors, Linkdpings GIF
Astrid Lees, Brattds CK

Madeleine Séderlund, IK Lerum Fl
Cani Mahmoud, Marieby GolF

11maj99
3jul99
4dec99
8jan99
2jun99
22dec99
2sep99
4apr99

10aug99
3jul99
5maj99
10jun99
5aug99
19mar99
22dec99
22feb99
22dec99
8jan99

1jul99

2jun99
17apr99
27sep99

3jul99
22mar99
19mar99
23nov99
4dec99
2mar99

190kt99
25apr99
16jul99
13apr99
27jan99
24nov99
19jul99
4jun99
28jun99
16feb99

22mar99
28feb99
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2 17 Goteborg/FH

3 Goteborg/FH
3 B Sitra
717 Vaxjo

2 17 Vasteras

1 Umed

2 17 Orebro
517 Borés

4 A Goteborg/U
117  Héssleholm
1 Goteborg/S
117 Mora

1 17  Huddinge
117 Hogby

20 B Umed

1o E Lund

40 B Umed

8 17 Huddinge

5 17  Héssleholm

2 Viésteras

9 Huddinge
3o C Umed

2 17 Goteborg/U
2 17 Héssleholm
117 Nassjo

1 Jonkoping
3 17  Héssleholm
5 17  Héssleholm

117  Stockholm/S
2 17 Stockholm/S
hep17  Falun

1 17  Helsingborg
117  Halmstad

4 17A Huddinge
hep17  Falun

3 17  Visterés

4 17h2 Stockholm/S
117  Goteborg/S

2 17  Goteborg/S
2 17A Gévle
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15.45 Frida Bergvall, IFK Véxjo

15.53 Elin Bérjegard, Leksands FIK
15.95 Saga Backestrom, Umedalens IF
16.05 Evelina Backestrom, Umedalens IF
16.08 Fanny Jonsson, Ostersunds GIF
16.22 Sara Engman, Boden Fl

16.32 Linnea Lindh, Linkdpings GIF
16.38 Judith Sjéman, Orgryte IS
Medvind / Wind-aided

14.66 Alma Kilpeldinen, Ljungby FIK
14.96 Cani Mahmoud, Marieby GolF
15.32 Astrid Lees, Brattds CK

15.70 Moa Sjédell, IK Hakarpspojkarna
15.75 Jonna Uttman, IF Géta Karlstad

MANUELL TIDTAGNING / HAND-TIMING

15.6m

Moa Sjédell, IK Hakarpspojkarna

F17 300 m hﬁﬁkwe.z cm)

43.47
43.59
44.79
45.99
46.21
47.16
47.26
47.33
47.39
47.39

47.57
47.78
48.07
48.44
4858
49.48
49.67
50.71
51.51

Celina Reichardt, Sparvagens FK
Ida Thunberg, IK Stal

Martina Winberg, MéIndals AIK
Alma Kilpeldinen, Ljungby FIK
Michelle Johnson, Strands IF
Lovisa Glavare Karlsson, Taby IS
Alexandra Wiberg, Malmo Al

Ella Arvidsson, Ostersunds GIF
Elin Bérjegard, Leksands FIK
Beatrice Persson, IFK Lund

Linnéa Volmerdal, Hovslatts IK
Ida Callenvik, Karlskoga Fl
Mathilda Jerpdal, Vallentuna FK
Saga Backestrom, Umedalens IF
Lotta Laurin, Hammarby IF

Linnéa Aberg, IK Lerum Fl

Ebba Géllhagen, Turebergs FK
Anna Passe, Goteborgs KIK
Evelina Backestrém, Umedalens IF

F17 Hojd

—_
[$ >} DO DN NN
N b OINOOO DO

—_
oo —

Maja Nilsson, Motala AIF

Filippa Gunnarsson, Laholms IF
Linnea Jonsson, IFK Helsingborg
Sanna Pettersson, Ostersunds GIF
Frida Bergvall, IFK Véxjo

Jennifer Dalberg, Pited IF

Moa Sjédell, IK Hakarpspojkarna
Alva Lindberg, Trollhattan FIK
Lisa Lorenz, Djurmo Sifferbo IF
Anna Pésse, Goteborgs KIK

Ida Gustavsson, Istrums SK
Saga Sjoberg, Oresund FK

18jan99
13sep99
17jul99
17jul99
16sep99
7jun99
180kt99
15jun99

27jan99
28feb99
16feb99
12maj99
26aug99

12maj99

4jun99
16jul99
2dec99
27jan99
30jul99
5maj99
22feh99
4jul99
13sep99
2dec99

13maj99
13apr99
14sep99
17jul99
28apr99
2mar99
2maj99
1maj99
17jul99

8dec99
15jan99
19jun99
1jun99
18jan99
50kt99
12maj99
6feh99
8apr99
1maj99

3maj99
20mar99
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Goteborg/S
Gavle

Gavle

Umed
Ostersund
Sétra
Stockholm/S
Halmstad

Néssjo
Sundsvall
Héssleholm
Néssjo
Karlstad

Jonképing

Héssleholm
Héssleholm
Géteborg/U
Géteborg/U
Sollentuna
Stockholm/S
Héssleholm
Krokom
Sollentuna
Vellinge

Héssleholm
Kil
Hassleholm
Krokom
Huddinge
Héssleholm
Sollentuna
Goteborg/S
Skellefted

Thilisi, GEO
Lund
Héssleholm
Ostersund
Lund

Pited
Jonkdping
Helsingborg
Leksand
Bords

Trollnéttan
Vellinge
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1.57 Astrid Woxenius, Sévedalens AIK
1.57 Hanna Gadzo, Istrums SK

1.57 Judith Sjoman, Orgryte IS

1.57 Johanna Andersson, IK Lerum Fl
1.56 Erika Blomqvist, IFK Sunne

1.55 Alma Kilpeléinen, Ljungby FIK
1.55 Elin Berglund, Osterhaninge IF
1.55 Ida Thunberg, IK Stal

1.55 Julia Samuelsson, Hogby IF
Inomhus / Indoors

1.72 Frida Bergvall, IFK Véxjo

1.72 Sanna Pettersson, Ostersunds GIF
1.70 Moa Sjédell, IK Hakarpspojkarna
1.66 Rosa Vallgarda, Luled Fl

1.62 Maria Runneberger, Sdvedalens AIK
1.62 Linn Kalderén, Turebergs FK
1.61 Judith Sjéman, Orgryte IS

1.60 Saga Sjoberg, Oresund FK

1.57 Annina Stens, Spéarvagens FK
1.56 Erika Blomqvist, IFK Sunne

1.56 Filippa Miller, Hovslétts IK

1.55 Elin Berglund, Osterhaninge IF
1.55 Wilma Eriksson, IK Ymer

F17 Stav

4.50 Lisa Gunnarsson, Hasselby SK
3.80 Linnea J6nsson, IFK Helsingborg
3.64 Hanna Viklund, Umedalens IF
3.53 Frida Bergvall, IFK Vaxjo

3.53 Filippa Miller, Hovslatts IK

3.38 Sophie Ohlsson, Luled FI

3.23 Amanda Jarnvall, Tjalve IF Norrképing
3.16 Ebba Carlsson, IK Hinden

2.81 Hanna Zachrisson, Ullevi FK

2.70 Johanna Hellman, IFK Lidingd

2.41 Moa Sjdell, IK Hakarpspojkarna
2.40 Frida Lundberg, Ahus FIK

2.40 Linnea Lindh, Linképings GIF

2.30 Ella Hogman, Ullevi FK

2.23 Emma Krylander, Bromma IF

2.00 Alice Dahlemar, MéIndals AIK
Inomhus / Indoors

3.53 Frida Bergvall, IFK Véxjo

3.05 Maja Lundmark, Hammarby IF
3.02 Hanna Zachrisson, Ullevi FK

2.80 Amanda Backlund, IK Orient

2.66 Sandra Vesterling, IF Gota Karlstad
2.48 Ida Holmberg, IF Géta Karlstad
2.26 Astrid Lees, Brattas CK

2.04 Emilia Hannerfors, Haparanda SKT

8jul99
19aug99
15jun99
19jul99
130kt99
27jan99
20mar99
16jul99

22mar99

18jan99
1jun99
12maj99
6aug99
7jun99
30sep99
15jun99
20mar99
13aug99
130kt99

31mar99
20mar99
8jul99

20aug99
19jun99
31aug99

18jan99
31mar99

3mar99
18sep99
20mar99
27nov99
22dec99

12maj99
19jun99
180kt99
19sep99
18aug99
25feb99

18jan99
7maj99
27nov99
17feb99
3sep99
9maj99
16feb99
3nov99
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117
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peni17
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Ljunghy
Hégby
Falun

Falun

Kil
Jonkoping
Uppsala
Thilisi, GEO

Hogby

Vixjo

Vixjo

Vixjo
Skellefted
Goteborg/FH
Sétra
Goteborg/FH
Vaxjo

Sétra
Karlstad

Jénkdping
Sétra
Goteborg/FH

Pézenas, FRA
MélIndal
Hassleholm
MélIndal
MélIndal
Visterds
Eskilstuna
Stockholm/S
Kungsbacka
Lidingd

Habo
Jonkoping
Jonkoping
Borés
Stockholm/S
Linkdping

Vixjo

Sétra
Goteborg/FH
Uddevalla
Borés

Vaxjo

Borés

Luled

—_ A N = N =N

~ ~N O O100 W WOo >

— =S SN =N

OO NN~ ~NO,

01 0 O © O



F17 Langd

6.12 Amanda Hansson, Hésselby SK 190kt99
5.88 Ida Thunberg, IK Stél 16jul99
5.75 Karolina Svensson Magnusson, Marieby GolF 19feb99
5.65 Alexandra Wiberg, Malmé Al 22feh99
5.62 Klara Ekelund, KA 2 IF 25apr99
5.61 Johanna Andersson, IK Lerum Fl 19jul99
5.58 Rebecca Strand, Orgryte IS 27mar99
5.53 Judith Sjoman, Orgryte IS 15jun99
5.38 Alma Kilpeldinen, Ljungby FIK 27jan99
5.35 Frida Bergvall, IFK Vaxjo 18jan99
5.34 Louise Andersson, Gefle IF 12feb99
5.33 Fatima Koné, Ullevi FK 27jan99
5.31 Garoline Nilsson, Géteborgs KIK 40kt99
5.30 Della Mansson, Orgryte IS 2mar99
5.28 Alva Lindberg, Trollhéttan FIK 6feb99
5.23 Alva Murtoniemi-Grébel, Orgryte IS 30sep99
5.22 Julia Olander, KA 2 IF 2maj99
5.20 Elin Backlund, Marieby GolF 6apr99
5.20 Josefine Lundvall, Taby IS 6nov99
5.19 Hanna Axelsson, Upsala IF 24nov99
Medavind / Wind-aided

5.91 Ida Thunberg, IK Stél 16jul99
5.76 Klara Ekelund, KA 2 IF 25apr99
5.46 Caroline Nilsson, Géteborgs KIK 40kt99
Inomhus / Indoors

5.67 Maja Nilsson, Motala AIF 8dec99
5.50 Josefine Lundvall, Taby IS 6nov99
5.48 Fatima Koné, Ullevi FK 27jan99
5.43 Louise Andersson, Gefle IF 12feb99
5.41 Lizzie Hager, Ullevi FK 8majo9
5.40 Alma Kilpeldinen, Ljungby FIK 27jan99
5.32 Julia Olander, KA 2 IF 2maj99
5.31 Hanna Axelsson, Upsala IF 24nov99
522 Elin Backlund, Marieby GolF 6apra9

F17 Tresteg

12.61
12.39
11.98
11.89
11.80
11.75
11.31
11.26
11.23
11.09

11.05
11.00
10.88
10.43

Fatima Koné, Ullevi FK 27jan99
Klara Ekelund, KA 2 IF 25apr99
Lizzie Hager, Ullevi FK 8maj99
Julia Olander, KA 2 IF 2maj99
Johanna Andersson, IK Lerum FI 19jul99
Lisa Gunnarsson, Hésselby SK 20aug99
Saga Sjoberg, Oresund FK 20mar99
Emelina Wirebro, Motala AIF 8julog
Judith Sjéman, Orgryte IS 15jun99
Della Mansson, Orgryte IS 2mar99
Frida Bergvall, IFK Vaxj6 18jan99
Melina Holse, Linkdpings GIF 30kt99
Alice Eriksson, IF Gota Karlstad 20jul99
Mathilda Jerpdal, Vallentuna FK 14sep99
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10 17
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Géteborg/U
Falun
Héssleholm
Trelleborg
Goteborg/U
Jonkdping
Goteborg/U-U
Falun
Goteborg/U
Falun

Gévle
Kungalv
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/S
Helsingborg
Héssleholm
Skruv
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Marsta

Héssleholm
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U-U

Orebro
Sétra
Goteborg/FH
Sétra
Malmé/A
Vaxjo
Malmdo/A
Vésterds

As

Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Norrkoping
Stockholm/S
Jonkoping
Huddinge
Vellinge
Héssleholm
Ljungby
Héssleholm

Huddinge
Linképing
Karlstad
Uppsala
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6feb99
19aug99
16mar99
6maj99
29maj99
2dec99

2maj99
19jul99

2maj99
8maj99
30kt99
24nov99
28apr99
22feb99
17jul99

28feb99

17feb99
18jan99
13feb99
8jun99
16jul99
18jan99
6apr99
24feb99
19jul99
21apr99

28feb99
6jul99
27jan99
19jun99
2aug99
16maj99
14feh99
19jul99
24sep99
21jun99

8jun99
17mar99
6apr99
24feb99
19jul99
27jan99
6jul99
16jul99
13aug99

10.38 Alva Lindberg, Trollhdttan FIK
10.33 Hanna Gadzo, Istrums SK
10.28 Vilma Snygg, IK Ymer
10.04 Julia Arlestrand, IFK Sunne

9.97 Lisa Strandberg, KA 2 IF

9.84 Beatrice Persson, IFK Lund
Medavind / Wind-aided
11.94 Julia Olander, KA 2 IF
11.92 Johanna Andersson, IK Lerum Fl
Inomhus / Indoors
12.16 Julia Olander, KA 2 IF
12.01 Lizzie Hager, Ullevi FK
11.08 Melina Holse, Linkdpings GIF
10.72 Hanna Axelsson, Upsala IF
10.29 Lotta Laurin, Hammarby IF

9.99 Emma Holm, Eskilstuna Fl

9.86 Saga Backestrom, Umedalens IF
EJ SVENSKA MEDBORGARE / NON-SWEDISH CITIZENS
Inomhus / Indoors
10.19 Yana Kornyeva, Boden FI
F17 Kula (3.0 kg)
15.04 Ida Olsson, IF Hagen
14.63 Frida Bergvall, IFK Vaxjé
14.14 Ida Stenback, SK Bore
13.87 Amanda Lejros, KFUM Orebro
13.61 Ida Thunberg, IK Stal
13.18 Hanna Borgemyr, Trollhdttan FIK
13.12 Elin Backlund, Marieby GolF
13.09 Amanda Nilsson, Laholms IF
12.60 Ida Jansson Andersson, Hafrestroms IF
12.52 Nicole Ridegérd, IFK Helsingborg
12.45 Cani Mahmoud, Marieby GolF
12.15 Camilla Appel, IF Gota Karlstad
11.87 Alma Kilpeldinen, Ljungby FIK
11.70 Linnea Jonsson, IFK Helsingborg
11.45 Anna Nogolova, Umedalens IF
11.39 Isabella Engstrém, Hammarby IF
11.24 Alma Folke, Trands AIF
11.24 Johanna Andersson, IK Lerum Fl
11.00 Agnes Johansson, Hogho GIF
10.98 Thilda Lim, IFK Vaxjo

Inomhus / Indoors )
14.23 Amanda Lejros, KFUM Orebro
14.14 Rosanna Cianelli, Hammarby IF
14.14 Elin Backlund, Marieby GolF
13.24 Amanda Nilsson, Laholms IF
12.73 Ida Jansson Andersson, Hafrestroms IF
1217 Alma Kilpeldinen, Ljungby FIK
12.16 Camilla Appel, IF Gota Karlstad
11.70 Tilde All, Taby IS
11.70 Annina Stens, Sparvagens FK
11.66 Thilda Lim, IFK Véxjo

21jun99
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Kalmar
Héssleholm
Jonkoping
Sunne
Helsingborg
Huddinge

Hassleholm
Jonkoping

Vaxjo
Vixjo
Vixjo
Visterds
Norrképing
Eskilstuna
Skellefted

Skellefted

Hassleholm
Héssleholm
Stockholm/Ra
Leksand
Thilisi, GEO
Helsingborg
Sundsvall
Helsingborg
Tanumshede
Héssleholm

Sollentuna
Karlstad
Sétra
Helsinghorg
Umed
Huddinge
Motala
Falun
Jarvso
Véaxjo/A

Véxjo
Viéixjo

As
Malmé/A
Véxjo
Vxjo
Véxjo
Sétra
Véxjo
Vaxjo/Ti
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Julia Johansson-Elvin, Motala AIF
Louise Svensson, Eskilstuna Fl
Fanny Jonsson, Ostersunds GIF
Luana Klaric Lundh, Géteborgs KIK
Linn Kalderén, Turebergs FK

F17 Diskus (1.0 kg)

42.83
42.47
40.65
38.60
37.72
37.00
36.78
36.58
34.19
33.90

33.13
32.45
30.80
30.75
30.62
29.95
29.56
28.26
27.29
27.00

Ida Olsson, IF Hagen

Ida Stenbéck, SK Bore

Linnea Jonsson, IFK Helsingborg
Nicole Ridegard, IFK Helsingborg
Emelie Gerdsdorff, Timr& AIF
Amanda Lejros, KFUM Orebro
Evelina Eklund, IK Hinden

Hanna Grénwall, Oresund FK
Cecilia Larsson, IFK Véxjo

Maria Granrud Aune, Marieby GolF

Julia Johansson-Elvin, Motala AIF
My Aggefors, IFK Tumba

Lina Bonander, SK Bore

Emma Yngve, Motala AIF
Eleonora Olsmats, Turebergs FK
Hanna Borgemyr, Trollhdttan FIK
Hanna Svensson, KA 2 IF

Isabella Engstrém, Hammarby IF
Saga Berneryd, Sparvagens FK
Amanda Aasa, Habo FIF-04

F17 Slagga .o«

Cecilia Larsson, IFK Véxjo

Ida Olsson, IF Hagen

Ida Stenbéck, SK Bore

Amanda Aasa, Habo FIF-04

Luana Klaric Lundh, Géteborgs KIK
Evelina Eklund, IK Hinden

Amanda Lejros, KFUM Orebro
Emelie Gerdsdorff, Timra AIF
Isabella Engstrom, Hammarby IF
Tilde All, Taby IS

Maria Granrud Aune, Marieby GolF
Marianna Dinopoulos, Upsala IF
Lina Jernberg, IFK Kristinehamn
Elina Andersson, IK Ymer

Ida Forss, Marieby GolF

Elin Karlsson, Ljungby FIK

Ellen Martensson, Linkopings GIF
Lina Bonander, SK Bore

Emma Yngve, Motala AIF
Eleonora Olsmats, Turebergs FK

6mar99
22mar99
16sep99
29sep99
30sep99

17feb99
13feb99
19jun99
21apr99
13aug99
8jun99
3sep99
3jul99
11maj99
27mar99

6mar99
28jun99
20apr99
29maj99
10jun99
18jan99
22maj99
16maj99
2jun99
27jul99

11maj99
17feb99
13feb99
27jul99
29sep99
3sep99
8jun99
13aug99
16maj99
16jul99

27mar99
21maj99
12apr99
14aug99
21maj99
14jan99
18maj99
20apr99
29maj99
10jun99
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Motala
Falun/L
Huddinge
Goteborg/FH
Sétra

Hogby
Héssleholm
Eslov
Héssleholm
Krokom
Bollnés
Héssleholm
Malmé/S-K
Sollentuna/E
Héssleholm

Héssleholm
Jérvsd

Kil

Arvika
Huddinge
Kungélv/S
Nybro
Héssleholm
Sétra/K
Habo

Vaxjo/A
Vaxjo/A
Uppsala
Héssleholm
Varberg
Héssleholm
Héssleholm
Timrd
Héssleholm
Sollentuna/E

Gévle
Uppsala/K
Gavle
Héssleholm
Sollentuna/E
Halmstad
Huddinge
Torshy
Arvika
Huddinge
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F17 Spiut(soo 0)

46.78 Amanda Nilsson, Laholms IF 24feb99
46.77 Ida Thunberg, IK Stal 16jul99
39.11 Daniella Ekstrom, Orbyhus IF 8sep99
38.75 Anna Nogolova, Umedalens IF 2aug99
38.33 Hanna Borgemyr, Trollhdttan FIK 18jan99
37.53 Clara Bergstrom, IFK Sunne 15feh99
37.43 Alma Kilpeldinen, Ljungby FIK 27jan99
35.87 My Aggefors, IFK Tumba 28jun99
35.83 Frida Bergvall, IFK Véxj6 18jan99
35.46 Alma Folke, Tranas AIF 14feb99
35.08§  Moa Kijellander, Ahus FIK 13apr99
34.91 Lina Bonander, SK Bore 20apr99
34.24 Elma Féltmars, IK Sisu 17jun99
34.17 Elin Backlund, Marieby GolF 6apra9
34.10 Judith Sjéman, Orgryte IS 15jun99
33.72 Anna Kuutti, Tingbergs AIS 2aug99
32.23 Camilla Appel, IF Gota Karlstad 6jul99
31.80 Hanna Hentschel, Huddinge AIS 21jul99
30.76 Evelina Backestrom, Umedalens IF 17jul99
30.63 Maria Runneberger, Sdvedalens AIK 7jun99
Inomhus / Indoors

38.36 Alma Folke, Tranas AIF 14feb99

117
hep17
117
317
117
117
217
217
hep17
217

com
117
com17
117
hep17
717
2 17
117
317
217

117

Hassleholm
Sétra
Uppsala
Héssleholm
Skara

Kil

Skruv
Jarvso
Falun
Nassjo

Ahus
Torshy
Nassjo
Ostersund
Falun
Héssleholm
Sunne
Trollb&cken
Umed
Halmstad

Véxjo/Ti

F17 Siukamp (100 m hiick, hajd, kula, 200 m / lingd, spjut, 800 m)

5.556

4.698

4.550

4.502

4.266

4.081

3.603

3.588

3.490

3.179

3.020

3.003

2.719

2.707

Ida Thunberg, IK Stél 16jul99
13.88+ 1.55 13.61 25.45+ / 5.79+ 46.25 2:29.85
Frida Bergvall, IFK Vaxjé 18jan99
15.95+ 1.66 14.41 28.53+ / 5.35+ 35.83 2:45.02
Alma Kilpeldinen, Ljungby FIK 27jan99
15.23+1.51 10.80 26.23w /5.19+ 35.62 2:41.77
Judith Sjoman, Orgryte IS 15jun99
16.43+ 1.57 10.73 27.92+ / 5.53+ 34.10 2:32.47
Johanna Andersson, IK Lerum Fl 19jul99
15.06+ 1.57 11.24 27.35+ / 5.41+23.52 2:55.53
Frida Wistfors, Linképings GIF 28jun99
15.52+1.50 9.88 27.01W/ 4.68+ 18.82 2:28.52
Evelina Backestrom, Umedalens IF 17jul99
16.25+1.41 8.60 27.61W/ 4.87+ 26.10 2:59.57
Fanny Jonsson, Ostersunds GIF 16sep99
16.61+ 1.41 10.31 28.59W / 4.65+ 22.78 2:48.23
Saga Backestrom, Umedalens IF 17jul99
16.75+ 1.48 8.33 28.21w /4.39+ 22.65 2:47.34
Camilla Appel, IF Gota Karlstad 6jul99
18.15+1.35 11.27 29.67W/ 4.37+28.04 3:08.28
Linnea Lindh, Linképings GIF 180kt99
16.96+ 1.45 10.05 30.00+ / 4.65+ x 2:59.29
Linnea Aberg, IK Lerum FI 2mar99
17.13+1.33  7.89 29.51+ / 4.49+ 16.81 2:54.62
Sara Engman, Boden FI 7jun99
16.22+ x  8.60 27.81w/ 4.62+ 15.30 3:09.02
Anna Kuutti, Tingbergs AIS 2aug99

19.17+1.35 7.87 32.48+ / 3.99+ 33.01 3:05.24
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217

117

317

417

6 17

8 17

917

317

12 17

6 17

717

13 17

317

Thilisi, GEO
Falun
Hégby
Falun

Falun

Sétra

Sétra

Sétra
Hogby

Sétra

Falun
Falun
Sétra

Varberg

14-15,

10-11.

10-11.

10-11.

14-15.

14-15.

14-15.

9-10.

14-15.

10-11.

10-11.

14-15.

17-18.
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Flickor 16 — fodda 2000-

F16 100 m

12.12 Jonna Claesson, Stora Skedvi IK 17mar00
12.12 Greta Deltin, Hammarby IF 23mar00
12.25 Gabriella Holmstrom, Upsala IF 26jun00
12.32 Madeleine Winberg, MdIndals AIK 11aug00
12.46 Mathilda Gustafsson, Tanums IF 29feb00
12.52 Emmy Smedberg, KA 2 IF 3jun00
12.53 Linda Eriksson, Huddinge AIS 10dec00
12.62 Virva Rylander, Visteras FK 18jan00
12.71 Kajsa Eriksson, Huddinge AIS 10dec00
12.73 Julia Bjorkman, IF Kville 22maj00
12.78 Clara Augustsson, IK Ymer 210kt00
12.84 Alva von Gerber, Huddinge AIS 3jan00
12.84 Ide lleso, Ullevi FK 5jan00
12.89 Erika Wérff, Malmo Al 16jul00
12.89 Ylwa Haglund, Falu IK 11jul00
12.96 Melisa Zilic, Falu IK 20apr00
12.98 Alexandra Pekic, Orgryte IS 80kt00
13.01 Lea Andersen, Téby IS 11feb00
13.06 Moa Holm, IFK Liding6 21aug00
13.06 Ebba Molinder, MdIndals AIK 25mar00
Okénda vindférhallanden / Unknown wind-conditions

12.12 Greta Deltin, Hammarby IF 23mar00
12.37 Mathilda Gustafsson, Tanums IF 29feb00
12.47 Emmy Smedberg, KA 2 IF 3jun00
12.56 Virva Rylander, Vésterds FK 18jan00
12.66 Julia Bjérkman, IF Kville 22majoo
12.99 Sofia Sundstedt, Vasterds FK 13feb00
13.00 Louise Duvling Andersson, Ullevi FK 15aug00
Medvind / Wind-aided

12.43 Emmy Smedberg, KA 2 IF 3jun00
12.54 Virva Rylander, Vésterés FK 18jan00
12.66 Clara Augustsson, IK Ymer 210kt00
12.67 Matilda Hallstrém, Goteborgs KIK 13julo0
12.68 Alva von Gerber, Huddinge AIS 3jan00
12.73 Lea Andersen, Téby IS 11feb00
12.82 Erika Warff, Malmo Al 16jul00
12.95 Sofia Sundstedt, Vasterds FK 13feb00
13.02 Ebba Gustavsson, IF Gota Karlstad 15aug00
13.06 Lovisa Ellstrém, IF G6ta Karlstad 10sep00

EJ SVENSK MEDBORGARE / NON-SWEDISH CITIZEN
Medvind / Wind-aided

13.06 Marie Ebbestad, Upsala IF 26aug00
UNDERARIGA (F15 AND YOUNGER) / AGE 15 AND YOUNGER

12.19 Stina Gustavsson, Hammarby IF 2apr01
12.46 Tilde Johansson, Falkenbergs IK 5jan01
12.48 Moa Eklundh, KFUM Orebro 16feb01
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Stockholm/S
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Goteborg/U
Vellinge
Stockholm/S
Képing
Stockholm/S
Kalmar

Varberg
Goteborg/U
MélIndal
Eslov

Mora

Falun
Goteborg/S
Sétra
Stockholm/S
Kungsbacka

Viasterds
Tanumshede
Visteras
Visteras
Vellinge
Visteras
Stenungsund

Viésterés
Viésterés
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Vellinge
Danderyd
Ystad
Viésteras
Karlstad
Karlstad

Gavle

Enskede
Torremolinos, ESP
Huddinge
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12.73 Olivia Stridh, Ystads IF

12.78 Julia Wennersten, IK Ymer
12.90 Maja Kronkvist, Klippans FK
12.90 Sarah Karlsson, Huddinge AlS

Meavind / Wind-aided

12.90 Sarah Karlsson, Huddinge AlS
12.98 Elisabeth Hvalgren, IFK Lidingd
13.05 Fannie Pousette, Gefle IF

F16 200 m

24.95 Jonna Claesson, Stora Skedvi IK
25.10 Mathilda Gustafsson, Tanums IF
25.41 Virva Rylander, Vésteras FK
25.61 Emmy Smedberg, KA 2 IF

25.63 Gabriella Holmstrom, Upsala IF
25.66 Madeleine Winberg, MéIndals AIK
25.74 Linda Eriksson, Huddinge AIS
25.82 Linnea Wijk, IK Lerum FI

25.85 Erika Warff, Malmé Al

25.99 Ide lleso, Ullevi FK

26.17 Louise Duvling Andersson, Ullevi FK
26.19 Clara Augustsson, IK Ymer

26.24 Ebba Jernmark Burrows, Halle IF
26.33 Alexandra Pekic, Orgryte IS

26.33 Matilda Hallstrom, Goteborgs KIK
26.49 Lovisa Karlsson, Hogby IF

26.55 Kajsa Eriksson, Huddinge AIS
26.67 Alva von Gerber, Huddinge AIS
26.80 Lovisa Ellstrém, IF Géta Karlstad
26.81 Felicia Kolvall, Flens FS

Medvind / Wind-aided

25.33 Gabriella Holmstrém, Upsala IF
25.54 Emmy Smedberg, KA 2 IF

26.19 Kajsa Eriksson, Huddinge AIS
26.22 Julia Bjérkman, IF Kville

26.66 Klara Magnusson, IF Hagen
26.70 Amanda Eriksson, Sparvigens FK

Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked
25.65 Charlotte Andersson, Huddinge AIS
25.85 Louise Duvling Andersson, Ullevi FK
26.52 Julia Bjorkman, IF Kville

26.67 Klara Magnusson, IF Hagen

26.76 Hannah Hellbom, Falu IK

26.79 Therese Nétstrand, Orgryte IS

16apr02
18mar01
6apr02
4jun01

4jun01
28maj02
23apr01

17mar00
29feb00
18jan00
3jun00
26jun00
11aug00
10dec00
31mar00
16jul00
5jan00

15aug00
210kt00
30kt00
80kt00
13juloo
15jan00
10dec00
3jan00
10sep00
2maj00

26jun00
3jun00
10dec00
22maj00
17nov00
4aug00

2apr00
15aug00
22majoo
17nov00
20apr00
2dec00

UNDERARIGA (F15 AND YOUNGER) / AGE 15 AND YOUNGER

24.69 Stina Gustavsson, Hammarby IF
25.02 Tilde Johansson, Falkenbergs IK
25.79 Kajsa Kjellergren, IFK Halmstad
26.10 Emily Capobianco, KFUM Orebro
26.11 Moa Eklundh, KFUM Orebro
26.30 Maja Kronkvist, Klippans FK

2apr01
5jan01
16jul01
7jun01
16feb01
6apr02
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Skara
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Goteborg/U
Huddinge
Vellinge
Géteborg/U
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Vellinge
Vellinge
Hogby
Hogby
Huddinge
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Goteborg/FH
Goteborg/FH
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Hvidovre, DEN
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26.49 Frida Hjorth, Séters IF

26.58 Olivia Stridh, Ystads IF

26.76 Linnea Borrman, Strémstads IF
26.78 Ebba Wulcan, Saffle FIK
Meavind / Wind-aided

24.98 Ella Sjéblom, Sparvdgens FK
26.75 Famke Persson, IFK Lund
Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked

24.95 Tilde Johansson, Falkenbergs IK
25.80 Freja Andersdotter, KA 2 IF
25.81 Wilma Rosenquist, Malmé Al
25.92 Draina Kintu, Hellas FK )
25.93 Sandra Jonsson Lorentsson, Orgryte IS
25.93 Ella Sjoblom, Tyresd FK

26.17 Hanna Enlund, Sparvagens FK
26.42 Alma Svanberg, IF Kville

26.45 Felicia Bogvist, Rydd ASK

26.45 Bilge Kaya, Hellas FK

26.55 Cajsa Augustsson, IK Ymer
26.56 Anja Olsson, Malmd Al

26.56 Hanna Wallmark, Bromma IF
26.59 Lovisa Nilsson Edin, Mélndals AIK
26.66 Selma Jonsson, Ahus FIK

26.67 Nikki Anderberg, Oresund FK
26.69 Sarah Karlsson, Huddinge AIS
26.75 Ebba Magnusson, IFK Géteborg
26.76 Ella Hagman, Huddinge AIS
26.77 Hanna Lindé, Hammarby IF
F16 400 m

58.36 Virva Rylander, Vésterds FK
59.07 Louise Duvling Andersson, Ullevi FK
59.11 Senna Ohlsson,

59.17 Erika Warff, Malmo Al

59.60 Hanna Naslund, Trangsvikens IF
59.76 Matilda Hallstrém, Goteborgs KIK
60.16 Alexandra Pekic, Orgryte IS
60.49 Lovisa Ellstrém, IF Géta Karlstad
60.62 Ide lleso, Ullevi FK

60.84 Astrid Atle, Hammarby IF

60.88 Vilma Hultstrém, Hammarby IF
61.43 Lisa Weyhenmeyer, Upsala IF
61.50 Linn Arnlund, IF Vingarna

61.55 Ylwa Haglund, Falu IK

61.89 Signe Hedin, IK Ymer

61.91 Ebba Jernmark Burrows, Halle IF
61.99 Hanna Séfstrém, KFUM Orebro
62.43 Hannah Hellbom, Falu IK

62.61 Emelie Svensson, IFK Tumba
62.79 Freja Richardson, IFK Vaxjé

9jun03
16apr02
26apr01
11mar03

23dec02
14apr03

5jan01
6apr01
8mar01
20kt02
24feb01
23dec02
29apr01
31mar02
17mar01
15feb02

21mar02
14mar01
27majo1
1maj02
11maj02
5mar02
4jun01
18dec01
12apr02
12apr01

18jan00
15aug00
3apr00
16julo0
9aug00
13juloo
80kt00
10sep00
5jan00
27dec00

18jul0o
11maj00
16jan00
11juloo
6feb00
30kt00
3maj00
20apr00
15maj00
4aug00
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13A
15A

13B

13h3

15A
15A

15A
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15A
15A
17A
15B

15A
15A
15h1

15A
14A
17A
15B
14A
15h3

16h1

17

Falun
Klippan
Oslo, NOR
Goteborg/U

Gavle
Hogby

Uddevalla
Uddevalla
Goteborg/FH
Uppsala
Véxjo

Sétra
Uddevalla
Goteborg/FH
Goteborg/FH
Uppsala

Uppsala
Malmé/A
Uddevalla
Goteborg/FH
Uppsala
Malmaé/A
Uppsala
Goteborg/FH
Nykdping
Uddevalla

Goteborg/U
Géteborg/S
Ardmore, PA
Vellinge
Krokom
Goteborg/U
Géteborg/U
Géteborg/U
Géteborg/U
Goteborg/U

Goteborg/U
Gavle
Sollentuna
Hégby
Jonkoping
Vellinge
Enskede
Uppsala
Uppsala
Nassjo
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+4.5
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Inomhus / Indoors
Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked

57.86
58.51
58.65
58.70
59.28
59.73
59.88
60.26
61.70
61.87

62.15
62.55
62.67

Virva Rylander, Vésteras FK

Klara Magnusson, IF Hagen

Jonna Claesson, Stora Skedvi IK
Louise Duvling Andersson, Ullevi FK
Mathilda Gustafsson, Tanums IF
Matilda Hallstrdm, Géteborgs KIK
Hannah Hellbom, Falu IK

Hanna Séfstrom, KFUM Orebro
Therese Nétstrand, Orgryte IS

Alice Kjellander, Goteborgs KIK

Gabriella Holmstrém, Upsala IF
Sara Dahlén, IK Lerum FI
Cornelia Alm, Téby IS

18jan00
17nov00
17mar00
15aug00
29feb00
13jul00
20apr00
3maj00
2dec00
16feb00

26jun00
14feb00
6sep00

UNDERARIGA (F15 AND YOUNGER) / AGE 15 AND YOUNGER

57.85 Lovisa Bivstedt, Hasselby SK

58.37 Hanna Lindé, Hammarby IF

58.67 Lovisa Skoglund, Hoérs IS

59.88 Elisabeth Hvalgren, IFK Lidingd
61.40 Wilma Nielsen, Sévedalens AIK
61.58 Julia Nielsen, Sdvedalens AIK

61.94 Amanda Ivehammar, Linképings GIF
62.30 Maja Sund, Turebergs FK

Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked

57.98 Tilde Johansson, Falkenbergs IK
58.92 Felicia Bogvist, Rydd ASK

60.35 Amanda Ivehammar, Link6pings GIF
60.97 Hilda Lindberg, Vasterds FK
61.00 Wilma Nielsen, Sévedalens AIK
61.01 Maja Sund, Turebergs FK

61.24 Ellinor Aurell, Angelholms IF
62.14 Angelina Rydens;jo, Arla IF
62.43 Tyra Landin, Vasterds FK

62.51 Alice Berg, Turebergs FK
F16 800 m

2:17.75  Hanna Naslund, Trangsvikens IF
2:17.82  Senna Ohlsson,

2:20.06  Lovisa Ellstrom, IF Géta Karlstad
2:20.99  Cornelia Alm, Téby IS

2:21.37  Thea Norlund, Skellefted AIK
2:21.42  Emily Fielder, Motala AIF
2:21.59  Vilma Hultstrdm, Hammarby IF
2:22.30  Emilia Bentayeb, Téby IS
2:22.68  Linda Nyblom, Turebergs FK
2:25.28  Linn Alness-Borg, IFK Liding6
2:25.62  Filippa Hornberg, Hasselby SK
2:25.62  Hannah Hellbom, Falu IK
2:25.75  Lisa Weyhenmeyer, Upsala IF
2:26.14  Amani Ismael, Malmé Al
2:26.36  Erika Warff, Malmo Al

3jun01
12apr01
4jan01
28maj02
2jun01
2jun01
13maj01
10kt01

5jan01
17mar01
13majo1
1feb01
2jun01
10kt01
19jan01
6feb01
26maj02
14nov02

9aug00
3apr00
10sep00
6sep00
3sep00
20dec00
18jul0o
5jan00
23jan00
15n0v00

8feb00
20apr00
11majoo
5maj00
16julo0
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Uddevalla
Goteborg/FH
Sétra
Malmé/A
Goteborg/FH
Uddevalla
Uddevalla
Uddevalla
Uddevalla
Goteborg/FH

Visteras
Goteborg/FH
Orebro

Huddinge
Huddinge
Ystad
Sétra
Goteborg/S
Lerum
Norrkdping
Huddinge

Géteborg/FH
Géteborg/FH
Géteborg/FH
Uppsala
Orebro
Uppsala
Goteborg/FH
Orebro
Viésteras
Uppsala

Stockholm/S
Kennett Square, PA
Goteborg/U
Vellinge

Skellefted

Motala

Goteborg/U
Sollentuna
Huddinge

Vellinge

Vellinge
Mora
Gavle
Trelleborg
Huddinge
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2:26.41  Matilda Hallstrom, Géteborgs KIK 13julo0

2:29.26  Lisa Wilhelmsson, IFK Véxjo 7mar00
2:29.83  Mimmi Andersson, IFK Vaxjo 18mar00
2:29.96  Linnéa Sennstrém, Hasselby SK 10apr00
2:31.30  Maria Novak, Trangsvikens IF 20feb00
F16 1500 m

4:47.70  Hanna Naslund, Trangsvikens IF 9aug00
4:52.88  Thea Norlund, Skellefted AIK 3sep00
4:54.8m  Klara Magnusson, IF Hagen 17nov00
4:55.71  Emily Fielder, Motala AIF 20dec00
4:57.23  Emilia Bentayeb, Téby IS 5jan00
5:03.45  Linn Alness-Borg, IFK Liding6 15n0v00
5:04.26  Amani Ismael, Malmd Al 5majoo
5:06.28  Linnéa Sennstrom, Hasselby SK 10apr00
5:07.83  Cornelia Alm, Téby IS 6sep00
5:08.48  Emelie Eriksson, Séters IF 20mar00
5:15.18  Nellie Sundenhammar, IF G6ta Karlstad 23maj00
5:18.31  Hedvig Leijonhielm, Sparvigens FK 29sep00
5:23.0m  Maria Novak, Trangsvikens IF 20feb00
5:24.01  Hanna Abrahamsson, Eksjd Sodra IK 27juloo
5:25.05  Clara Ekman, Lidképings IS 5feb00
5:33.10  Ida Esperi, Haparanda SKT 16apr00
5:35.20  Lisa Folkesson, Oskarshamns SK 24maj00
5:38.75  Klara Leijon, IK Ymer 1maj00
5:40.2m  Klara Hofer Mattsson, IFK Umea 15aug00
Utan sarg / No curb

5:17.88  Maria Novak, Trangsvikens IF 20feb00
Inomhus / Indoors

Overldng bana — odoserad / Oversized track — unbanked

5:26.76  Moa Rundgren, Tvardselets AIF 19jul00
Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked

5:04.99  Kristina Carlson, Turebergs FK 7feb00
5:06.12  Cornelia Alm, Téby IS 6sep00
5:12.05 Moa Rundgren, Tvaréaselets AIF 19jul00
5:17.74  Filippa Hornberg, Hasselby SK 8feb00
5:18.14  Hedvig Leijonhielm, Sparvigens FK 29sep00
5:21.58  Lovisa Ellstrom, IF Gota Karlstad 10sep00
5:22.58  Emilia Engstrom, Falu IK 24aug00
5:28.50  Tilda Pettersson, Bjérnstorps IF 12maj00
5:31.27  |da Esperi, Haparanda SKT 16apr00
5:32.43  Frida Johansson, Karlskoga Fl 18feb00
5:36.11  Lisa Wilhelmsson, IFK Vaxj6 7mar00
UNDERARIGA (F15 AND YOUNGER) / AGE 15 AND YOUNGER
4:32.57  Lovisa Bivstedt, Hasselby SK 3jun01
4:46.90  Amanda Ivehammar, Linkdpings GIF 13maj01
4:47.18  Elsa Wallenius, Vasteras FK 150kt01
4:50.20  Tilde Bangman, Trangsvikens IF 16nov01
4:51.20  Alice Berg, Turebergs FK 14nov02
4:54.07  Ellinor Aurell, Angelholms IF 19jan01
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Goteborg/U
Vellinge
Vellinge
Huddinge
Krokom

Géteborg/U
Vellinge
Skovde
Goteborg/U
Vellinge
Vellinge
Héssleholm
Gavle
Enskede
Stockholm/S

Kil
Sollentuna
Krokom
Nassjo
Lidkoping
Skellefted
Néssjo
Halmstad
Umed

Ostersund

Luled

Sétra
Uddevalla
Haparanda
Uddevalla
Sétra
Uddevalla
Orebro
Uddevalla
Pited
Uddevalla

Malmé/A

Stockholm/S
Stockholm/S
Stockholm/S
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Stockholm/S
Greve, DEN

)
rroo~
© U100 0~

O O1 N 0100 00 N O o~

—
® :
NooNoooNoO®

30. 1

nN
w
WWW—-=wW—=wnNn

N
oo

=
w =

w
L
-

—_
]
O OO O O o



4:54.78

Almida Tharjesson, Kyrkhults SK

4:56.6m  Lovisa Skoglund, Ho6rs IS
4:58.78  Klara Ygeby, Upsala IF

5:02.50  Emilia Rydensjo, Arla IF

5:02.57  Lova Perman, IF Gota Karlstad
5:05.78  Anna Stenmark, Saltsjdbadens IF
5:07.43  Amanda Olsson, Séffle FIK
5:08.43  Eleonora Alinder, MéIndals AIK
5:08.53  Filippa Zill, Angelholms IF
5:08.71  Tyra Moarell, Upsala IF

5:09.10  Sandra Aberg, Goteborgs KIK
5:09.56  Tilda Knauer, Halle IF

5:09.72  Johanna Mickels, Arla IF

5:09.90  Lykke Sjobeck, Ystads IF
5:10.33  Elin Ekengren, Nykdpings BIS
5:10.86  Stina Pettersson, IK Lerum Fl
5:10.86  Nadja Rugland, Kalmar SK
5:10.96  Filippa Kardum, UF Contact
5:12.07  Freja Nygren, Gefle IF

5:12.57  Kajsa Sten, Hisselby SK

5:12.68  Julie-Ella Berlin, Sévedalens AIK
5:12.7m  Johanna Hofvendahl, IS Géta
5:13.13  Julia Nielsen, Sévedalens AIK
5:13.83 My Rundgren, Tvaréselets AIF
5:13.92  Linnea Johansson, IK Akele
5:14.3m  Thea Nilsson, Hoors IS

5:14.83  Agnes Hanell, IFK Tumba
5:15.14  Linnea Svensson, IK Norrkdping Fl
5:15.31  Alma Freij, IK Sisu

5:15.56  Julia Meijer, IFK Mora

5:16.10  Nicole Ljungstrém, Angelholms IF
5:16.83  Victoria Psilander, IFK Lidingd
5:17.34  Ulrika Bredin, Sévedalens AIK
5:17.66  Alicia Larsten, IFK Liding6
Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked
4:41.50  Gaél de Coninck, Sdvedalens AIK
4:51.64  Ellinor Aurell, Angelholms IF
5:16.64  Ebba Berglin, KA 2 IF

5:16.64  Johanna Forslund, Upsala IF

EJ SVENSKA MEDBORGARE / NON-SWEDISH CITIZENS

5:14.10
5:15.3m

Sabina Aumo, Halle IF
Maud de Coninck, Sdvedalens AIK

F16 3000 m

10:46.32
10:47.90
11:05.33
11:06.08
11:37.50
11:45.46
11:48.76

Emily Fielder, Motala AIF
Linnéa Sennstrém, Hasselby SK
Amani Ismael, Malm¢ Al

Clara Ekman, Lidképings IS
Tuuli Pantzare, FIK N 88

Ida Esperi, Haparanda SKT

Lisa Wilhelmsson, IFK Véxj6

8maj01

4jan01
310kt02
25jul02

24apr03
1jan04
3julo3
12maj03
28mar03
10jun02
25n0v03
16mar03
19jan02
10sep03

19mar02
4apr02
23apr01
1jun03
9apr01
11apr01
13feb03
26julo4
2jun01
03

21julo1
18julo3
5apr04
29aug03
7maj02
18julo4
18mar03
9jul03
14mar02
22jan04

17jan01
19jan01
12aug01

5jan01

3mar03
31dec05

20dec00
10apr00
5maj00
5feb00
4maj00
16apr00
7mar00
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Vixjo
Helsingborg
Mérsta
Stockholm/S

Arvika
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Stockholm/S
Hogby
Goteborg/S
Stockholm/S
Hogby

Stockholm/S
Jonkoping
Hogby
Hogby
Gévle
Stockholm/S
Goteborg/S
Helsingborg
Stockholm/S
Krokom

Norrképing
Helsingborg
Upplands Vésby
Hogby

Eksjo

Falun
Goteborg/U
Upplands Vésby
Stockholm/S
Upplands Vésby

Goteborg/FH
Goteborg/FH
Karlskrona
Uppsala

Uddevalla
Goteborg/S

Vellinge
Vellinge
Tarnby, DEN
Vellinge
Luled

Luled
Huddinge
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11:56.18 Moa Rundgren, Tvéréselets AIF 19jul00
11:57.4m  Klara Hofer Mattsson, IFK Ume& 15aug00
11:58.00 Vilma Hultstrém, Hammarby IF 18jul00
12:01.31 Lisa Folkesson, Oskarshamns SK 24maj00
12:05.02 Hedvig Leijonhielm, Sparvédgens FK 29sep00
Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked

11:22.59 Moa Rundgren, Tvéraselets AlF 19jul00
12:04 m Emilia Engstrom, Falu IK 24aug00
UNDERARIGA (F15 AND YOUNGER) / AGE 15 AND YOUNGER
11:22.31 Cornelia Béhnke, Huddinge AIS 23majo1
11:30.89 Lisa Ekberg, Hammarby IF 22sep02
11:49.41 Hedda Mejer, Bromma IF 29sep01
Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked

11:55.46  Alma Holmberg, IFK Lidingd 4jun02
F16 1500 m hinder (76.2 cm)

5:11.20  Hanna Naslund, Trangsvikens IF 9aug00
5:12.30  Thea Norlund, Skellefted AIK 3sep00
5:21.23  Emilia Bentayeb, Téby IS 5jan00
5:29.59  Frida Johansson, Karlskoga Fl 18feb00
5:29.68  Lisa Wilhelmsson, IFK Véxjo 7mar00
5:33.81  Amani Ismael, Malmd Al 5majoo
5:52.04  Hedvig Leijonhielm, Sparvigens FK 29sep00
5:52.18  Linnéa Sennstrom, Hasselby SK 10apr00
5:52.9m  Maria Novak, Trangsvikens IF 20feb00
6:13.90  Klara Hofer Mattsson, IFK Umea 15aug00
6:21.26  Ellen Nilsson, Ahus FIK 14majoo
EJ SVENSK MEDBORGARE / NON-SWEDISH CITIZEN

7:00.50  Marie Ebbestad, Upsala IF 26aug00
F16 100 m hack(m cm)

14.15 Emmy Smedberg, KA 2 IF 3jun00
14.18 Lovisa Karlsson, Hogby IF 15jan00
14.52 Erika Warff, Malmd Al 16julo0
14.75 Alva von Gerber, Huddinge AIS 3jan00
15.04 Izabella Ripsweden, IFK Tumba 10maj0o0
15.12 Melisa Zilic, Falu IK 20apr00
15.16 Therese Nétstrand, Orgryte IS 2dec00
15.23 Alice Kjellander, Goteborgs KIK 16feb00
15.25 Ingrid Holmquist, KFUM Qrebro 27maj00
16.11 Sally Borjesson Frantzén, Oresunds FK 3apr00
16.12 Agnes Hill, Kvarnsvedens GolF 25majoo
16.13 Olivia Kdhler, Géllivare SK 12jan00
16.40 Lovisa Stadelmann, IK Norrképing Fl 4sep00
16.51 Linn Beer, IFK Lund 27maj00
16.54 Eir Persson, IFK Lund 1aug00
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Umed
Huddinge

Hogby
Huddinge

Haparanda
Falun

Huddinge
Helsingborg
Huddinge

Sétra

Vellinge
Vellinge
Vellinge
Vellinge
Vellinge
Helsingborg
Vellinge
Vellinge
Krokom
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Jonkdping
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Géteborg/U
Skruv

Sétra

Gévle
Stockholm/S
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Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
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Gévle
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Finspéng
Vellinge
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16.71 Ylwa Haglund, Falu IK

16.71 Sara Grahn, KA 2 IF

16.75 Freja Richardson, IFK Véxjo

16.80 Filippa Straumsnes Lunddberg, Tyresé FK
16.83 Emelie Eklund, Taby IS

Meavind / Wind-aided
15.72 Filippa Straumsnes Lundberg, Tyresé FK

11julo0
29mar00
4aug00
2nov00
1jun00

2nov00

UNDERARIGA (F15 AND YOUNGER) / AGE 15 AND YOUNGER

14.98 Hanna Wallmark, Bromma IF

F16 300 m hﬁckws.z cm)

4412 Erika Warff, Malmo Al

4457 Lea Andersen, Téby IS

45.41 Alice Kjellander, Goteborgs KIK

45.42 Therese Nétstrand, Orgryte IS

46.49 Filippa Straumsnes Lundberg, Tyresé FK
47.03 Ylwa Haglund, Falu IK

47.93 Lovisa Ellstrém, IF Géta Karlstad

47.99 Thea Norlund, Skellefted AIK

48.02 Ebba Jernmark Burrows, Hélle IF

48.03 Sara Dahlén, IK Lerum FI

48.76 Linnéa Anger, Saderhamns IF

48.85 Nellie Bjerstedt, Ahus FIK

49.05 Freja Richardson, IFK Vaxjo

49.26 Sanna Sandstrém, Géteborgs KIK
50.03 Lisa Wilhelmsson, IFK Véxjé

50.33 Orchina Ghreibo, Motala AIF

50.33 My Asén, Sundsvalls Fl

50.59 Ebba Létholm, KFUM Orebro

51.50 Malin Nilsson, Skellefted AIK

52.14 Emma Green-Blomroos, Géteborgs KIK

F16 Hojd

1.81 Erika Warff, Malmo Al

1.73 Lovisa Karlsson, Hogby IF

1.69 Tilda Anborg, Motala AIF

1.65 Kajsa Lindqvist, Vasby IK

1.65 Ellen Hedin, IK Orient

1.63 Filippa Backman, Gefle IF

1.63 Amanda Eriksson, Spérvagens FK
1.62 Ingrid Holmquist, KFUM Orebro
1.62 Linn Hertz Saebbd, Goteborgs KIK
1.62 Alexandra Schill, Orgyte IS

Hannah Hellbom, Falu IK

Emma Steen, Tjalve IF Norrkdping
Matilda Eklund, IK Westmannia

Ida Gustafsson, IK Ymer

Linnéa Bodin, KFUM Orebro

Erica Honeth, IFK Vaxj6

Isabella Obradovic, IFK Lund

Saga Norin Johansson, Kongahalla AIK
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27maj01

16jul00
11feb00
16feb00
2dec00
2nov00
11jul00
10sep00
3sep00
30kt00
14feb00

4feh00
30apr00
4aug00
30majoo
7mar00
20feb00
26sep00
10apr00
17juloo
20nov00

16jul00
15jan00
4sep00
31mar00
14feb00
210kt00
4aug00
27maj00
5nov00
3dec00

20apr00
26mar00
22juloo
30jan00
29feb00
16jun00
30mar00
17jun00
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Vellinge
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Vellinge
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Néssjé
Helsingborg
Nassjo
Motala
Timra
Norrkdping
Skellefted
Géteborg/U

Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Vellinge
Leksand
Oslo, NOR
Uppsala
Falun
Goteborg/U
Vellinge
Vellinge

Falun
Finspang
Viésterds
Halmstad
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1.49 Iris Viel Lamare, Turebergs FK
1.49 Matilda Nordstrém, Hellas FK
Inomhus / Indoors

1.82 Erika Warff, Malmo Al

1.63 Linn Hertz Saebb6, Goteborgs KIK
1.61 Linnéa Bodin, KFUM Orebro

1.54 Tora Rickelvik, Huddinge AIS
1.53 Freja Richardson, IFK Véxjo

1.52 Amalia Modh, Eskilstuna FI

1.52 Ebba Johansson, Nykdpings BIS
1.52 Matilda Nordstrém, Hellas FK
1.52 Maja Jernetz, SOK Tréff

1.52 Emmy Smedberg, KA 2 IF

1.50 Saga Norin Johansson, Kongahdlla AIK
1.50 Emilia Lind, IFK Vaxjo

1.50 Ebba Léfholm, KFUM Orebro

1.50 Olivia Greisz, Falu IK

F16 Stav

3.64 Megan Berg Nobeus, Malmo Al
3.23 Ellen Haavisto, Eskilstuna FI

3.20 Louise Duvling Andersson, Ullevi FK
3.11 Emmy Haavisto, Eskilstuna FI

3.10 Maja Torstensson, Malmé Al

3.04 Madeleine Engstrém, Huddinge AIS
2.96 Anna Ronner, Ullevi FK

2.92 Cajsa Lindberg, IF Hagen

2.85 Eir Persson, IFK Lund

2.85 Cecilia Kenttald, Haparanda SKT
2.70 Wilma Andersson, Kvarnsvedens GolF
2.61 Elin Haglund, Falu IK

2.50 Daniela Milojkovic, Trollhdttan FIK
218 Isabelle Bjornfot, Umedalens IF
Inomhus / Indoors

3.43 Matilda Ekenberg, Sdvedalens AIK
3.13 Maja Torstensson, Malmé Al

2.96 Cajsa Lindberg, IF Hagen

2.71 Wilma Andersson, Kvarnsvedens GolF
2.40 Emilia Culibrk, Ljungby FIK

2.36 Kajsa Jansson, IK Westmannia

2.15 Hedvig Cassel, Falu IK

2.14 Ellen Jakobsson, Upsala IF

2.10 Lina Larsson, Saters IF

2.00 Lovisa Karlsson, Hogby IF

2.00 Mathilda Ekholm, Raby-Rekarne Fl

F16 Langd

6.19
5.71
5.65

Lovisa Karlsson, Hogby IF
Erika Warff, Malmo Al
Kajsa Lindqvist, Vasby IK

8maj00
10apr00

16julo0
5nov00
29feb00
28mar00
4aug00
15feb00
12majoo
10apr00
30dec00
3jun00

17jun00
14juloo
10apr00
15jul00

1feb00
2apr00
15aug00
2apr00
2apr00
23maj00
21apr00
280kt00
1aug00
80kt00

12feb00
11jul00
5majoo
4sep00

21jun00

2apr00
280kt00
12feb00
21feb00

6apr00
11majo0
8mar00
14apr00
15jan00

1jan00

15jan00
16julo0
31mar00
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Danderyd
Danderyd

Uddevalla
Goteborg/FH
Goteborg/FH
Huddinge
Véxjo
Eskilstuna
Norrkoping
Norrkdping
Uddevalla
Goteborg/FH

Malmé/A
Malmé/A
Eskilstuna
Falun

Vellinge
Eskilstuna
Géteborg/S
Gavle
Tarnby, DEN
Gavle
Vellinge
Habo
Goteborg/U
Vellinge

Falun
Hogby
Kalmar
Krokom

Uddevalla
Uddevalla
Borés
Falun
Vixjo
Orebro
Falun
Visterds
Falun
Vixjo

Eskilstuna

Thilisi, GEO
Huddinge
Vellinge
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5.58 Claudia Belgrave, IK Ymer
5.54 Melisa Zilic, Falu IK
5.47 Amanda Eriksson, Sparvagens FK
5.46 Izabella Ripsweden, IFK Tumba
5.46 Lisa Weyhenmeyer, Upsala IF
5.41 Linn Egerfélt, Gefle IF
5.38 Hannah Hellbom, Falu IK
5.38 Ingrid Holmquist, KFUM Orebro
5.34 Emmy Smedberg, KA 2 IF
5.30 Emelie Eklund, Téby IS
5.27 Signe Hedin, IK Ymer
5.27 Alice Kijellander, Goteborgs KIK
5.25 Alexandra Schill, Orgryte 1S
5.21 Clara Augustsson, IK Ymer
5.14 Emma Andreasson, Géteborgs KIK
5.13 Linn Arnlund, IF Vingarna
511 Filippa Straumsnes Lundberg, Tyresé FK
Meavind / Wind-aided
5.34 Signe Hedin, IK Ymer
5.33 Emelie Eklund, Téby IS
527 Emelie Svensson, IFK Tumba
5.27 Ebba Gustavsson, IF Gota Karlstad
5.25 Alexandra Schill, Orgryte IS
518 Sofie Sundqvist, Bollnds FIK
Inomhus / Indoors N
5.50 Ingrid Holmquist, KFUM Orebro
5.42 Hannah Hellbom, Falu IK
5.41 Signe Hedin, IK Ymer
5.32 Alexandra Schill, Orgryte IS
5.20 Therese Knutsson, Glanshammars IF
511 Ebba Gustavsson, IF G6ta Karlstad
F16 Tresteg
12.24 Lovisa Karlsson, Hogby IF
11.85 Lisa Weyhenmeyer, Upsala IF
11.71 Linn Egerfalt, Gefle IF
11.69 Emelie Svensson, IFK Tumba
11.41 Signe Hedin, IK Ymer
11.36 Emelie Eklund, Téby IS
11.09 Sara Grahn, KA 2 IF
11.04 Alice Kjellander, Goteborgs KIK
11.01 Hilma Hofstrom, KA 2 IF
10.92 Alexandra Pekic, Orgryte IS
10.90 Izabella Ripsweden, IFK Tumba
10.90 Klara Magnusson, IF Hagen
10.66 Selena Becanovic, IFK Halmstad
10.66 Sofie Sundqvist, Bollnds FIK
10.53 Linnéa Anger, Séderhamns IF
10.18  Alexandra Schill, Orgryte IS
10.17 Hilma Loévblom, Téby IS
10.11 Wilma Andersson, Kvarnsvedens GolF
10.08 Ellen Hedin, IK Orient

9.89 Amanda Eriksson, Spérvigens FK

1feb00
20apr00
4aug00
10maj00
11maj00
2dec00
20apr00

27maj00
3jun00
1jun00
6feb00
16feb00
3dec00
210kt00
160kt00
16jan00
2nov00

6feb00
1jun00
15majoo
15aug00
3dec00
23jun00

27maj00
20apr00
6feb00
3dec00
160kt00
15aug00

15jan00
11maj00
2dec00
15maj00
6feb00
1jun00
29mar00
16feb00
7aug00
80kt00

10maj00
17nov00
1feb00
23jun00
4feb00
3dec00
16aug00
12feb00
14feb00
4aug00
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Falun
Huddinge
Stockholm/S
Taby
Vellinge
Bollnds

Falun
Stockholm/S
Stockholm/S
Goteborg/S
Halmstad
Vellinge
Vellinge
Goteborg/S
Sundsvall
Falun

Borés
Géteborg/U
Viésterds
Karlstad
Goteborg/U
Gavle

Uddevalla
Falun

Borés
Géteborg/FH
Sétra
Huddinge

Stockholm/S
Stockholm/S
Vellinge
Vellinge
Jonkoping
Stockholm/S
Vellinge
Halmstad
Vellinge
Halmstad

Vellinge
Hogby
Halmstad
Visteras
Krokom
Lerum
Huddinge
Gévle
Oslo, NOR
Huddinge
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Meavind / Wind-aided

11.76 Emelie Svensson, IFK Tumba

11.44 Emelie Eklund, Taby IS

10.99 Izabella Ripsweden, IFK Tumba

10.97 Sofie Sundqvist, Bollnds FIK

10.53 Emma Joabsson, IFK Véxjo

10.19 Embla Ingelman-Sundberg, Goteborgs KIK
10.14 Wilma Andersson, Kvarnsvedens GolF
Inomhus / Indoors

11.57 Signe Hedin, IK Ymer

11.47 Hilma Hofstrom, KA 2 IF

10.99 Izabella Ripsweden, IFK Tumba

10.81 Selena Becanovic, IFK Halmstad

10.63 Amanda Eriksson, Sparvagens FK

10.61 Linnéa Anger, Séderhamns IF

10.47 Lovisa Stadelmann, IK Norrképing Fl
10.44 Therese Knutsson, Glanshammars IF
10.28 Olivia Kdhler, Géllivare SK

10.06 Hanna Jonsson, Kalmar SK

9.95 Tilda Anborg, Motala AIF

9.93 Embla Ingelman-Sundberg, Géteborgs KIK

F16 Kula (3.0 kg)

15.56 Axelina Johansson, Hovslatts IK
14.46 Erika Warff, Malmg Al

13.89 Filippa Blomqvist, Oresund FK
13.73 Ella Andersson, Esldvs Al

13.72 Julia Axtelius, Enképings Al
13.70 Johanna Edvall, Gefle IF

13.60 Caisa-Marie Lindfors, Upsala IF
13.10 Wilma Lundberg, IFK Vaxjo
13.07 Lovisa Karlsson, Hogby IF
13.05 Kajsa Nilsson, UF Contact

12.41 Daniella Persson, IK Orient
12.35 Vilma Engbe, Oresund FK

11.70 Jonna Claesson, Stora Skedvi IK
11.59 Lina Larsson, Séters IF

11.19 Malin Eriksson, IFK Tumba
11.10 Olivia Kéhler, Géllivare SK
11.10 Linnéa Bodin, KFUM Orebro
11.02 Kajsa Jansson, IK Westmannia
10.95 Agnes Hill, Kvarnsvedens GolF
10.89 Therese Hedlund, Boden Fl
Inomhus / Indoors

14.46 Erika Warff, Malmé Al

13.80 Julia Axtelius, Enkdpings Al
13.61 Daniella Persson, Hélle IF

12.12 Jonna Claesson, Stora Skedvi IK
11.77 Olivia Kdhler, Géllivare SK
11.65 Therese Hedlund, Boden FI
11.33 Claudia Belgrave, IK Ymer
11.32 Linnéa Bodin, KFUM Orebro

15majoo
1jun00
10majoo
23jun00
8nov00
6feb00
12feb00

6feb00
7aug00
10maj00
1feb00
4aug00
4feb00
4sep00
160kt00
12jan00
25dec00

4sep00
6feb00

20apr00
16julo0
20dec00
13julo0
6sep00
11feb00
5aug00
6maj00
15jan00
3juloo

11jun00
10jan00
17mar00
14apr00
8mar00
12jan00
29feb00
6apr00
25maj00
20jun00

16jul00
6sep00
11jun00
17mar00
12jan00
20jun00
1feb00
29feb00
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Géteborg/U
Stockholm/S
Stockholm/S
Gavle

Tranas
Géteborg/U
Gévle

Uddevalla
Malmdo/A
Sétra
Goteborg/FH
Uddevalla
Skellefted
Norrképing
Sétra
Skelleftea
Vaxjo

Motala
Goteborg/FH

Jonképing
Falun
Vellinge
Helsingborg
Vellinge
Falun
Vellinge
Skruv

Sétra
Helsingborg

Vellinge
Kungélv/S
Jérvsd
Jérvso
Tumba
Boden

Falun
Eskilstuna
Kvarnsveden
Bollnds

Kristianstad
Falun
Goteborg/FH
Falun
Skellefted
Luled
Géteborg/FH
Orebro
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F16 Diskus (1.0kg)

44.20 Axelina Johansson, Hovslatts 1K
42.70 Ella Andersson, Eslévs Al

40.97 Caisa-Marie Lindfors, Upsala IF
38.80 lda Wéhlstrand, IFK Vaxjo
36.23 Vilma Engbe, Oresund FK

35.41 Julia Axtelius, Enkopings Al
33.82 Johanna Edvall, Gefle IF

33.62 Sara Forssell, Motala AIF

33.24 Filippa Blomqvist, Oresund FK
31.64 Tilda Anborg, Motala AIF

31.16 Jonna Geiryd, Huddinge AIS
30.34 Jennifer Quick, IFK Lund

30.14 Daniella Persson, IK Orient
29.77 Malin Eriksson, IFK Tumba
29.55 Elin Blomkvist, IF G6ta Karlstad
28.84 Elin Forsgérd, Habo FIF-04
27.75 Linnea Wiklund, Vésteras FK
26.89 Lina Larsson, Séters IF

26.60 Gabriella Jansson, Ljungby FIK
26.54 Erika Warff, Malmo Al

Inomhus / Indoors
28.41 Gabriella Jansson, Ljunghy FIK

20apr00
13jul00
5aug00
12julo0
10jan00
6sep00
11feb00
19n0v00
20dec00
4sep00

20jun00
23mar00
11jun00
8mar00
16sep00
21jun00
21feb00
14apr00
23juloo
16julo0

23jul00

UNDERARIGA (F15 AND YOUNGER) / AGE 15 AND YOUNGER

34.26 Hillevi Carlsson, Falu IK

33.39 Amanda Fridberg, IF Gota Karlstad
32.71 Lina Hagberg, Turebergs FK

32.01 Enny Bjork, IFK Véxjo

32.01 Maja Persson, SK Bore

30.97 Elina Karvonen, IF Vingarna

30.17 Emma Palmgren, Nyképings BIS
28.99 Stina Gustavsson, Hammarby IF
28.11 Julia Jonsson, Bollnés FIK

27.90 Freja Olofsson, UF Contact

27.74 Amanda Myhrman, IK Hakarpspojkarna
27.43 Jessica Billa, SK Bore

27.28 Emma Holmgren-L6f, Orbyhus IF
26.88 Lina Arousell, Iggesunds SK

26.64 Leonora Einarsson, Brannans FF

F16 Sléigga<3.0kg)

58.07 Johanna Edvall, Gefle IF

58.00 Jennifer Quick, IFK Lund

57.63 Sara Forssell, Motala AIF

52.11 Caisa-Marie Lindfors, Upsala IF
50.50 Jonna Geiryd, Huddinge AIS
49.87 Karin Scholdstrom, Turebergs FK
48.23 Vilma Engbe, Oresund FK

48.10 Elin Jonasson, Warnamo SK
47.95 Julia Nilsson, Varbergs GIF
45.88 Ebba Molinder, MdIndals AIK

16apr02
3jan02
26jan01
130kt01
10jan01
24feb01
11sep01
2apr01
25aug01
1dec02

16jan01
23jan01
14nov02

8maj02
25apr03

11feb00
23mar00
19n0v00
5aug00
20jun00
3jun00
10jan00
29apr00
6sep00
25mar00
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Vellinge
Eslév
Visterds
Vixjo
Vellinge
Visterds
Gavle
Karlstad
Vellinge
Arvika

Sollentuna/E
Héssleholm
Uddevalla
Sddertélje
Kil

Habo

Falun
Orebro
Ljungby
Malmd/S-K

Vaxjo/Ti

Falun
Karlstad
Huddinge
Vixjo
Torsby
Umed
Nykdping
Enskede
Bollnés
Olofstrom

Tranés
Torshy
Tierp
Ljusdal
Krokom

Arvika
Vellinge
Sollentuna/E
Vellinge
Vellinge
Vellinge
Vellinge
Varnamo
Helsinghorg
MéIndal
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44.50 Linnea Wiklund, Vésterds FK 21feb00
44.41 Emilia Ostergren, Huddinge AIS 25dec00
43.80 Elsa Lindén, MéIndals AIK 18mar00
43.26 Ida Waéhlstrand, IFK Véxjo 12juloo
43168  Axelina Johansson, Hovslatts 1K 20apr00
42.20 Julia Axtelius, Enkdpings Al 6sep00
40.98 Miranda Nilsson, SK Bore 6majoo
40.97 Johanna Carlsson, Arla IF 16mar00
40.08 Louise Olsson, Huddinge AlS 18feb00
39.92 Sanna Stenberg, Skellefted AIK 10mar00
F16 Spjut (500 g)

44.20 Erika Warff, Malmo Al 16julo0
42.95 Rebecca Nishiura, Warnamo SK 27dec00
41.95 Madeleine Ahlstrém, Lulea Fl 230kt00
41.24 Moa Linder, IFK Lund 9feb00
40.37 Moa Floridan, Stora Skedvi IK 18apr00
39.59 Martina Borjesson, IK Lerum FI 1apr00
38.81 Stina Jacobson, Istrums SK 9mar00
37.81 Lina Larsson, Séters IF 14apr00
37.78 Frida Stormats, Motala AIF 6mar00
36.98 Ella Andersson, Eslévs Al 13jul00
35.75 Lovisa Karlsson, Hogby IF 15jan00
34.38 Alba Lindfors, Malarhéjdens IK 100kt00
34.28 Miranda Nilsson, SK Bore 6majoo
33.16 Emma Joabsson, IFK Véxjo 8nov00
32.91§  Gabriella Jansson, Ljungby FIK 23juloo
32.46§  Jonna Claesson, Stora Skedvi IK 17mar00
30.56 Kajsa Jansson, IK Westmannia 6apr00
30.38 Ebba Molinder, MéIndals AIK 25mar00
30.23 Jonna Claesson, Stora Skedvi IK 17mar00
30.13 Isabelle Bjornfot, Umedalens IF 4sep00
Inomhus / Indoors

35.58 Gabriella Jansson, Ljungby FIK 23juloo

—_

— OMNOT = =010 WwW

Falun

Satra/K
Vellinge
Tarnby, DEN
Habo
Enképing
Arvika
Eskilstuna
Goteborg/S-K
Skelleftea

Falun
Jonképing
Boden
Huddinge
Séter
Vellinge
Vellinge
Falun
Vellinge
Vellinge

Sétra
Vellinge
Arvika
Tranés
Ljunghy
Falun
Képing
Varberg
Jarvso
Umeéd

Vaxjo/Ti

F16 Sjukamp (100 m hack, hdjd, kula, 200 m / dngd, spjut, 800 m)

5.498

5.286

4.242

3.763

3.744

3.698

3.559

Erika Warff, Malmo Al 16julo0
15.04+1.74 1411 26.44+/5.71+ 41.59 2:26.36
Lovisa Karlsson, Hogby IF 15jan00
14.36+1.71 13.07 26.64+/5.96+ 35.75 2:38.19
Ingrid Holmquist, KFUM Orebro 27majoo
15.53+1.57 8.86 27.54+/5.38+26.40 2:40.14
Amanda Eriksson, Spérvéigens FK 4aug00

17.94+1.63 8.30 26.94+/5.16+ 13.07 2:37.95
Filippa Straumsnes Lundberg, Tyresé FK 2nov00
15.72w 1.42 8.76 27.89+/5.11+ 15.57 2:39.71

Olivia Kohler, Géllivare SK 12jan00
16.15+ 1.42 10.60 29.02+/4.59+ 27.46 2:49.79
Ebba Molinder, MdIndals AIK 25mar00

17.07+1.47 8.89 29.40+/5.10+ 30.38 3:04.01
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Huddinge
Satra
Falun
Falun
Falun
Falun

Varberg

11-12.

14-15.

10-11.

10-11.
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10-11.

17-18.
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3.420

3.396

3.322

3.093

3.060

2.885

Ebba Lofholm, KFUM Orebro 10apr00
17.48+1.48 10.82 29.99+/4.26+24.72 2:49.73
Sara Dahlén, IK Lerum FI 14feb00
16.95w 1.36 7.33 28.30+/4.66+ 21.86 2:40.39
Izabella Ripsweden, IFK Tumba 10maj00
18.20+1.44 8.55 27.75w/4.94+23.17 3:04.82

Alva Vastersson, Varbergs GIF 11feb00
17.78+1.35 9.59 29.90+/4.10+ 24.93 2:54.51
Linnéa Bodin, KFUM Orebro 297eb00
18.31w 1.54 11.10 31.44+/4.26+ 24.43 3:19.14
Nora Bankel, IK Lerum Fl 25mar00
17.74+1.33 9.07 31.19+/4.22+ 23.53 3:02.15
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1117

9 16

10 16

Falun
Falun

Sétra

Varberg
Falun

Falun

10-11.
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Flickor 15 - fodda 2001

F15 80 m

9.75 Stina Gustavsson, Hammarby IF

9.88 Tilde Johansson, Falkenbergs IK
10.05 Moa Eklundh, KFUM Orebro
10.05 Kajsa Kjellergren, IFK Halmstad
10.06 Filippa Sivnert, Oresund FK
10.14 Fanny Jansson, IFK Sunne
10.14 Sira Gassama, Hammarby IF
10.19 Felicia Bogvist, Rydd ASK
10.24 Emily Capobianco, KFUM Orebro
10.36 Lisa Ericsson, Trangsvikens IF
10.38 Wilma Rosenquist, Malmé Al
10.39 Julia Wennersten, IK Ymer
10.44 Siri Lindvall, Hammarby IF
10.48 Fannie Pousette, Gefle IF
10.50 Jelena Bodén, Skellefted AIK
10.50 Cornelia Lindberg, IK Lerum FI
10.52 Hanna Lindé, Hammarby IF
10.52 Sandra Jonsson Lorentsson, Orgryte IS
10.53 Samantha Oware, Malmé Al
10.53 Sarah Karlsson, Huddinge AlS
Meavind / Wind-aided
10.35 Siri Lindvall, Hammarby IF
10.47 Alva Pettersson, Skellefted AIK

F15 300 m

37.54
40.37
40.48
40.64
40.98

EJ SVENSK MEDBORGARE / NON-SWEDISH CITIZEN

40.54

Tilde Johansson, Falkenbergs 1K
Lovisa Bivstedt, Hasselby SK

Felicia Bogvist, Rydd ASK

Hilda Lindberg, Vasterds FK

Stina Gustavsson, Hammarby IF

Hanna Lindé, Hammarby IF

Lovisa Skoglund, Hoors IS

Sandra Jonsson Lorentsson, Orgryte IS
Hanna Enlund, Sparvagens FK

Sira Gassama, Hammarby IF

Melina Mancuso, Vasteras FK
Linnea Borrman, Strémstads IF
Amanda Ivehammar, Linkdpings GIF
Anja Olsson, Malmé Al

Alexandra Gullberg, Sévedalens AIK
Julia Nielsen, Sévedalens AIK

Alice Heldt Cassel, Ludvika FFI

Alva Pettersson, Skellefted AIK
Linnéa Andersson, Bastads GIF
Malin Persson, IFK Lund

Gaél de Coninck, Sdvedalens AIK

2apr01
5jan01
16feb01
16jul01
11apr01
10apr01
3aug01
17mar01
7jun01
11jul01

8mar01
18mar01
9feb01
23apr01
9apr01
2maj01
12apr01
24feb01
10feb01
4jun01

9feb01
16maj01

5jan01
3jun01
17mar01
1feb01
2apr01
12apr01
4jan01
24feb01
29apr01
3aug01

6mar01
26apr01
13majo1
14mar01
22jan01
2jun01
180kt01
16maj01
22mar01
4apr01

17jan01
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15A
15h1
15A
1553
1583
15
1581
15A
15A
15

15h3
15h3
15h2
15h6
15h2
15h3
15A

15B

1552
1583

15
15h2

15A

Stockholm/S
Halmstad
Stockholm/S
Vellinge
Vellinge
Sunne
Vellinge
Helsingborg
Stockholm/S
Ostersund

Eslév
Goteborg/S
Vellinge
Vellinge
Stockholm/S
Halmstad
Stockholm/S
Goteborg/U
Vellinge
Vellinge

Danderyd
Ostersund

Géteborg/U
Géteborg/U
Vellinge
Goteborg/U
Stockholm/S
Goteborg/U
Eslov
Goteborg/U
Géteborg/U
Goteborg/U

Huddinge
Vellinge
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Skellefted
Lund
Goteborg/U

Goteborg/U

15.
28.

N =

nN

—_

N W
WO=WWWNWOHIN WWWN WO wWwNWW

O 0O ~NOHOO oo, U1 O N0~ oo™

oo

NOONNNNONOO NNNOINONON~

+1.6
+0.3
+1.6
+0.7
+0.7
+1.8
+1.5
+0.4
+1.6
+1.3

-0.4
+2.0
+1.4
+0.6
+1.9
+0.6
+1.6

+2.0
+0.7

+2.5
+2.5



F15 800 m

2:11.37  Lovisa Bivstedt, Hasselby SK
2:13.29  Hilda Lindberg, Vasteras FK
2:14.81  Lovisa Skoglund, Hoérs IS
2:16.04  Elsa Wallenius, Vasteras FK
2:17.97  Ellinor Aurell, Angelholms IF
2:19.32  Amanda lvehammar, Linkdpings GIF
2:19.42  Ebba Berglin, KA2 IF

2:20.68  Almida Thérjesson, Kyrkhults SK
2:20.79  Nadja Rugland, Kalmar SK
2:20.88  Freja Nygren, Gefle IF

2:20.99  Alexandra Gullberg, Sdvedalens AIK
2:21.56  Maja Sund, Turebergs FK
2:21.78  Hedda Mejer, Bromma IF
2:22.25  Tilde Bangman, Trangsvikens IF
2:22.64  Wilma Nielsen, Sdvedalens AIK
2:22.94  Linn Tapani, Sdgmyra SK
2:23.09  Julia Arnhult, IFK Lidingd
2:23.83  \Vera Sjoberg, Sparvagens FK
2:23.96  Wilma Bjorkman, IFK Mora
2:24.91  Tilde Johansson, Falkenbergs IK
Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked

2:19.41

EJ SVENSK MEDBORGARE / NON-SWEDISH CITIZEN

Wilma Nielsen, Sévedalens AIK

2:11.06  Gaél de Coninck, Sdvedalens AIK
F15 2000 m

6:32.02  Elsa Wallenius, Vésterds FK
6:38.28  Almida Thérjesson, Kyrkhults SK
6:46.4m  Ellinor Aurell, Angelholms IF
6:50.82  Julia Arnhult, IFK Lidingd
6:53.96  Amanda lvehammar, Linkdpings GIF
6:54.35  Linn Tapani, Sdgmyra SK
7:01.66  Tilde Bangman, Trangsvikens IF
7:03.65  Freja Nygren, Gefle IF

7:03.91  Lovisa Skoglund, Hoérs IS
7:16.11  Kajsa Sten, Hasselby SK

7:17.97  Nadja Rugland, Kalmar SK
7:25.90  Wilma Nielsen, Sdvedalens AIK
7:26.07  Julia Nielsen, Sdvedalens AIK
7:30.98  Liva Gustavsson, Sparvagens FK
7:34.34  Wilma Larsson, Eskilstuna FI
7:42.50  Melina Gustafson, Sparvagens FK
7:50.81  Emma Jensen, Klippans FK
Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv - doserat / Legal sized — banked

7:53.93

EJ SVENSK MEDBORGARE / NON-SWEDISH CITIZEN

6:25.08

Celine Allard, Eskilstuna FI

Gaél de Coninck, Savedalens AIK

3jun01
1feb01
4jan01
150kt01
19jan01
13maj01
12aug01
8maj01
23apr01
9apr01

22jan01
10kt01
29sep01
16n0ov01
2jun01
10jan01
17sep01
19majo1
4feb01
5jan01

2jun01

17jan01

150kt01

8maj01
19jan01
17sep01
13majo1
10jan01
16n0v01

9apr01

4jan01
11apr01

23apr01
2jun01
2jun01
15apr01
5jul01
29julo1
26julo1

11feb01

17jan01
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Stockholm/S
Gavle

Gavle
Linképing
Vellinge
Leksand
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Goteborg/S
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F15 1500 m hiﬂder(7s.2cm)

5:01.47  Ellinor Aurell, Angelholms IF 19jan01 115  Vellinge 7.8
5:01.49  Elsa Wallenius, Vésterds FK 150kt01 2 15  Vellinge 7.8
5:13.77  Almida Thérjesson, Kyrkhults SK 8maj0l 3 15  Vellinge 7.8
5:19.59  Amanda Ivehammar, Linkdpings GIF 13maj01 4 15  Vellinge 7.8
5:22.41  Ebba Berglin, KA 2 IF 12aug01 5 15  Vellinge 7.8
5:25.1m  Tilde Bdngman, Trangsvikens IF 16nov01 1 17 Krokom 20. 9
5:30.12  Julia Arnhult, IFK Liding6 17sep01 3 17  Helsingborg 8.7
5:47.72  Julia Nielsen, Sévedalens AIK 2jun01 10 17  Géteborg/U 1.7
5:51.20  Wilma Nielsen, Sdvedalens AIK 2jun01 12 17  Géteborg/U 1.7
5:51.96  Liva Gustavsson, Sparvigens FK 15apr01 2 15  Géavle 15. 7
5:52.56  Elsa Larzon, Falkenbergs IK 16jul01 3 Jonkdping 5.6
5:57.04  Nadja Rugland, Kalmar SK 23apr01 7 15  Vellinge 7.8
6:14.4m  Alva Hardeberg, IFK Lidingd 11mar01 1015  Lidingd 1. 6
6:15.70  Linnéa Pihl, IK Lerum FI 4maj0l 4 Jonkdping 13. 8
6:40.77  Melinda Prick, IFK Véxjo 7julol 2 15 Néssjo 12. 6
F1580 m haCk(76.2 cm)

11.10 Stina Gustavsson, Hammarby IF 2apr01 115 Goteborg/U 1.7 +0.2
11.50 Tilde Johansson, Falkenbergs 1K 5jan01 1 15  Falkenberg 17.5 0.0
11.70 Julia Wennersten, IK Ymer 18mar01 1 15A Helsingborg 9.7 +08
11.75 Jelena Bodén, Skellefted AIK 9apr01 3 15  Goteborg/U 1.7 +0.2
11.98 Hanna Wallmark, Bromma IF 27majo1 2 15  Huddinge 22. 5 +16
12.01 Emily Capobianco, KFUM Orebro 7jun01 3 15  Stockholm/S 19. 6 +0.3
12.03 Klara Radbo, Hammarby IF 3mar01 2 15A Linkdping 3.9 +04
12.20 Freja Andersdotter, KA 2 IF 6apr01 7 15  Goteborg/U 1.7 +0.2
12.20 My Lindberg, Hammarby IF 13dec01 2 15h2 Vellinge 7.8 +19
12.33 Alva Wolwan, Upsala IF 7aug01  hex15  Falun 10. 9 +1.9
12.34 Nina Jacobsson, Sundsvalls Fl 10julo1 3 15h6 Goteborg/U 1.7 +041
12.36 Maja Maunsbach, IFK Lund 13jan01 3 15h4 Goteborg/U 1.7 +041
12.37 Lovisa Lindholm, Linkdpings GIF 25apr01  hex15  Falun 10. 9 +0.5
12.38 Anja Olsson, Malmd Al 14mar01 2 15  Goteborg/S 11. 6 +1.3
12.39 Elise Karlsson Torstensson, Sundsvalls Fl 24jul01 2 15h1 Goteborg/U 1.7 -05
12.45 Sofia Overgaard, IF Kville i 23mar01 3 15  Goteborg/S 11. 6 +1.3
12.45 Sandra Jonsson Lorentsson, Orgryte IS 24feb01  hex15  Falun 10. 9 +0.7
12.55 Nellie Erlandsson, Malmo Al 17sep01 3 15h1 Ystad 24. 7 +1.8
12.61 Amanda Ivehammar, Linképings GIF 13maj01  hex15  Falun 10. 9 +0.5
12.71 Hanna Kovacevic, Klippans FK 3apr01 3 15h5 Helsingborg 9.7 +13
Okénda vindférhallanden / Unknown wind-conditions

12.01 Klara Radbo, Hammarby IF 3mar01 115  Enskede 17. 8
Medvind / Wind-aided

11.06 Stina Gustavsson, Hammarby IF 2apr01 115  Vellinge 7.8 +34
11.25 Tilde Johansson, Falkenbergs IK 5jan01 2 15  Vellinge 7.8 +34
11.63 Julia Wennersten, IK Ymer 18mar01 3 15  Vellinge 7.8 +34
11.98 Emily Capobianco, KFUM Orebro 7jun01 1 15h2 Goteborg/S 11. 6 +2.6
12.25 Elise Karlsson Torstensson, Sundsvalls FI ~ 24jul01 115  Sundsvall 18. 6 +2.1
12.27 Nina Jacobsson, Sundsvalls FI 10julol 4 15 Vellinge 7.8 +34
12.38 Hanna Kovacevic, Klippans FK 3apr01 1 15B Helsingborg 9.7 +24
12.53 Nellie Erlandsson, Malmé Al 17sep01 3 15  Ystad 24. 7 +2.2
12.56 Filippa Séderstrém, Goteborgs KIK 29aug01 2 15h2 Goteborg/S 11. 6 +2.6
12.68 Isabell Lindgren, Hasselby SK 25aug01 2 15A Enskede 11. 6 +3.2

262



MANUELL TIDTAGNING / HAND-TIMING

12.1m Maja Maunsbach, IFK Lund
Medavind / Wind-aided

11.6m Julia Wennersten, IK Ymer
11.7m Sofia Overgaard, IF Kville
12.0m Moa Eklundh, KFUM Orebro
12.2m Anja Olsson, Malmd Al

F15300 m hﬁCk(76.2 cm)

41.50
44.41
45.74
46.25
46.38
47.07
47.36
47.57
47.61
47.75

Tilde Johansson, Falkenbergs 1K
Stina Gustavsson, Hammarby IF
Ellinor Aurell, Angelholms IF
Caroline Larsson, Vallentuna FK
Cornelia Bohnke, Huddinge AIS
Wilma Bjérkman, IFK Mora
Ebba Berglin, KA 2 IF

Ella Darrell, IK Lerum FI

Isa Hausmann, Hammarby IF
Alva Wolwan, Upsala IF

Jelena Bodén, Skellefted AIK

Lovisa Lindholm, Link6pings GIF
Melina Gustafson, Sparvéagens FK
Hanna Wallmark, Bromma IF

Sofia Overgaard, IF Kville

Amanda Ivehammar, Linkdpings GIF
Maja Sund, Turebergs FK

Amanda Finney Nilsson, Téby IS
Kajsa Thorselius, Bromma IF

Linnéa Pihl, IK Lerum Fl

F15 Hojd

1.67
1.65
1.65
1.64
1.62
1.61
1.60
1.60
1.59
1.59
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Klara Radbo, Hammarby IF

Lovisa Lindholm, Linkdpings GIF
Ellen White, IFK Lund

Klara Nolemo, Gefle IF

Helena Cronstedt, Malmo Al

Elina Bergman, Brattés CK

Amanda Nilsson, KFUM Arvika
Emmy Pettersson, Katrineholms SK
Feben Tewelde, Jéarvso IF

Alva Pettersson, Skellefted AIK

Jeanne Lindestam, Danderyds SK
Isa Hausmann, Hammarby IF
Fanny Jansson, IFK Sunne
Alexandra Klasson, Habo FIF-04

Emmie Persson-Schoneberger, IFK Goteborg

Hanna Wallmark, Bromma IF
Linnea Borrman, Stromstads IF

Sandra Jonsson Lorentsson, Orgryte IS

Kajsa Engblom, Huddinge AIS
Amanda Ivehammar, Linképings GIF

13jan01

18mar01
23mar01

16feb01
14mar01

5jan01
2apr01
19jan01
20sep01
23majo1
4feb01
12aug01
6apr01
6dec01
7aug01

9apr01
25apr01
29julo1
27majo1
23mar01
13maj01
10kt01
22jun01
6majo1
4majo1

3mar01
25apr01
23aug01
14mar01
15julo1
17feb01
22jun01
20jun01
13dec01
16majo1

27nov01

6dec01
10apr01
12jan01
11feb01
27majo1
26apr01
24feb01
18majo1
13majo1
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1.56

1.56 Irmelin Olsson, Osterhaninge IF
Inomhus / Indoors

1.70 Klara Radbo, Hammarby IF

1.66 Lovisa Lindholm, Linkdpings GIF
1.65 Klara Nolemo, Gefle IF

1.64 Feben Tewelde, Jérvso IF

1.60 Mea Gedin, Malmé Al

1.60 Emmie Persson-Schdneberger, IFK Géteborg
1.60 Jeanne Lindestam, Danderyds SK
1.59 Elvira Carlén, IK Lerum FI

1.58 Amanda Hansson, Falkenbergs IK
1.57 Irmelin Olsson, Osterhaninge IF
1.56 Freja Nygren, IF Skade

1.56 Nellie Malmros, Bastads GolF
1.56 Hilda Gyldén, IF Kville

Nellie Malmros, Bastads GolF

F15 Stav

3.63 Gabriella Jonsson, IFK Helsingborg
3.56 Alva Sundin, Taby IS

3.54 Maria Lindholm, Link6pings GIF
3.39 Sandra Alvero, Habo FIF-04
3.30 Anja Olsson, Malmé Al

3.22 Ebba Hager, IK Lerum Fl

3.13 Freja Andersdotter, KA 2 IF

3.10 Amanda Finney Nilsson, Téby IS
3.08 Klara Radbo, Hammarby IF
3.08 Tilda Kapell, Hammarby IF

3.01 Isa Hausmann, Hammarby IF
3.00 Ella Darrell, IK Lerum FI

3.00 Alma Eriksson, IK Ymer

2.91 Stina Ostklint, Hovslatts IK

2.90 Ronja Békmark, IK Lerum Fl
2.80 Linnéa Pihl, IK Lerum Fl

2.72 Ina Edstrom, IFK Umed

2.70 Sanna Haggstrom, Skellefted AIK
2.68 Ella Raud, Hammarby IF

2.63 Sofie Wiklund, Skelleftea AIK
Inomhus / Indoors

3.32 Ebba Hager, IK Lerum FI

3.18 Alma Eriksson, IK Ymer

3.15 Ronja Bokmark, IK Lerum FI
3.10 Klara Rddbo, Hammarby IF
3.10 Ella Darrell, IK Lerum Fl

2.93 Filippa Norberg, Linkdpings GIF
2.90 Linnéa Pihl, IK Lerum Fl

2.81 Agnes Ekman, Sparvigens FK
2.80 Ella Raud, Hammarby IF

2.80 Moa Ljungqvist, IF Hagen

2.76 Isabell Lindgren, Hasselby SK
2.70 Sanna Higgstrom, Skellefted AIK
2.64 Ida Harila, Haparanda SKT

25maj01
18sep01

3mar01
25apr01
14mar01
13dec01
24aug01
11feb01
27nov01
12mar01
17dec01
18sep01

9apr01
25majo1
14jun01

15jan01
16mar01
25apr01
25jan01
14mar01
18jun01
6apr01
22jun01
3mar01
22sep01

6dec01
6apr01
20julo1
23feb01
17jun01
4majo1
1jan01
9sep01
26sep01
24aug01

18jun01
20jul01
17jun01
3mar01
6apr01
16feb01
4maj01
29mar01
26sep01
3apr01

25aug01
9sep01
20aug01
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Sétra
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Uddevalla
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Vellinge
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Goteborg/U
Viésteras
Enskede
Enskede
Enskede

Stockholm/S
Goteborg/S
Lerum

Habo
Jonkoping
Goteborg/S
Skellefted
Boden
Enskede
Skellefted

Goteborg/FH
Uddevalla
Goteborg/FH
Norrképing
Lerum
Orebro
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Sétra
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Goteborg/FH

Sétra
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F15 Langd

6.50 Tilde Johansson, Falkenbergs 1K
5.72 Alva Pettersson, Skellefted AIK
5.63 Fanny Jansson, IFK Sunne

5.62 Freja Andersdotter, KA 2 IF

5.60 Klara Radbo, Hammarby IF

5.49 Sira Gassama, Hammarby IF
5.43 Emily Capobianco, KFUM Orebro
5.39 Mikaela Ekman, Téby IS

5.35 Wilma Rosenquist, Malm¢ Al
5.32 Agnes Ekman, Sparvagens FK
5.31 My Lindberg, Hammarby IF
5.28 Alice Bevegérd, Bromma IF

5.25 Anja Olsson, Malmd Al

519 Siri Lindvall, Hammarby IF

519 Cornelia Lindberg, IK Lerum FI
5.19 Linnéa Andersson, Bastads GIF
5.18 Hannah Stenbeck, Taby IS
5.18 Sandra Jonsson Lorentsson, Orgryte IS
518 Ebba Hager, IK Lerum Fl

517 Feben Tewelde, Jérvso IF
Medvind / Wind-aided

5.73 Fanny Jansson, IFK Sunne

5.61 Klara Rddbo, Hammarby IF

5.32 Lovisa Ulegérd, Vésterds FK
5.26 Anja Olsson, Malmo Al )
5.25 Sandra Jonsson Lorentsson, Orgryte IS
5.23 Hilda Gyldén, IF Kville

517 Freja Nygren, Gefle IF

Inomhus / Indoors

5.24 Alva Sundin, Téby IS

F15 Tresteg

12.03 Tilde Johansson, Falkenbergs 1K
11.54 Klara Radbo, Hammarby IF
11.37 Ebba Hager, IK Lerum FI
11.14 Emily Capobianco, KFUM Qrebro
11.03 Stina Gustavsson, Hammarby IF
10.99 Ellen Blomgren, KA 2 IF

10.87 Linnea Borrman, Stromstads IF
10.82 Feben Tewelde, Jarvso IF

10.82 Stina Ostklint, Hovsldtts IK
10.78 Nike Thanner, Orgryte IS

10.77 Filippa Soderstrom, Goteborgs KIK
10.70 Sira Gassama, Hammarby IF
10.55 Hanna Wallmark, Bromma IF
10.53 Hannah Stenbeck, Taby IS
10.50 Nora Swartz, Ostersunds GIF
10.44 Moa Lindqvist, MdIndals AIK
10.31 Olivia Ek, Sévedalens AIK

10.30 Mea Gedin, Malmé Al

10.26 Tindra Honnér, Orgryte IS

10.23 Cornelia Westling, Bollnds FIK

5jan01
16majo1
10apr01
6apr01
3mar01
3aug01
7jun01
26jun01
8mar01
29mar01

13dec01
13jan01
14mar01
9feb01
2maj01
22mar01
6feb01
24feb01
18jun01
13dec01

10apr01
3mar01
25aug01
14mar01
24feb01
14jun01
9apr01

16mar01

5jan01
3mar01
18jun01
7jun01
2apr01
17aug01
26apr01
13dec01
23feb01
12apr01

29aug01

3aug01
27majo1

6feb01
13jan01
21jan01
10feb01
24aug01
30majo1

6jan01

265

B2 A AT A NND Ol RWN =W+ N

— WO = —=wWwnN

NN =N — =

_
o =

11

15  Goteborg/U

15 Vellinge
15  Goteborg/U
15  Vellinge

15  Stockholm/S
15  Stockholm/S
15  Stockholm/S
15  Stockholm/S

15  Eslév

15  Stockholm/S
15 Vellinge

15  Goteborg/U
15  Vellinge

15  Enskede

15Q Goteborg/U-U
15Q2 Héssleholm
15  Eskilstuna

Goteborg/S
15 Lerum
15Q1 Vellinge

15  Goteborg/U
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15  Vellinge
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15 Huddinge

15  Goteborg/U-U
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15  Vellinge

15 Jonkoping
15  Goteborg/U-U

15  Goteborg/U-U
15  Goteborg/U-U
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Enskede
Ostersund
15  Goteborg/U-U
15  Goteborg/S
15  Goteborg/U-U
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Medvind / Wind-aided

11.86 Klara Radbo, Hammarby IF
11.62 Ebba Hager, IK Lerum Fl

10.98 Stina Ostklint, Hovslétts IK
10.79 Hanna Wallmark, Bromma IF
10.36 Olivia Ek, Savedalens AIK

10.29 Tindra Honnér, Orgryte IS
Inomhus / Indoors

11.86 Klara Radbo, Hammarby IF
11.29 Fanny Jansson, IFK Sunne
10.86 Nike Thanner, Orgryte IS

10.86 Sira Gassama, Hammarby IF
10.78 Hanna Wallmark, Bromma IF
10.74 Elvira Carlén, IK Lerum FI

10.59 Mea Gedin, Malmé Al

10.57 Cornelia Westling, Bollnds FIK
10.55 Olivia Ek, Sévedalens AIK

10.50 Alva Wolwan, Upsala IF

10.46 Anna Edwardsson, MéIndals AIK
10.43 Nicoline Lundin, Sparvagens FK
10.42 Tindra Honnér, Orgryte IS

10.35 Vera Vikdahl, IFK Véxj6

10.30 Lovisa Ulegérd, Vasterds FK
10.24 Alva Sundin, Téby IS

F15 Kula o«

13.02 Corinne Wessman, IK Ymer
12.96 Stina Gustavsson, Hammarby IF
12.34 Fanny Ostman, Saters IF

12.24 Emilia Malmehed, Linképings GIF
12.22 Felicia Lejros, Djurmo Sifferbo IF
11.90 Anna Gotberg, Vésteras FK
11.88 Fanny Schmiitzer, Nykdpings BIS
11.49 Tilde Johansson, Falkenbergs 1K
11.42 Klara Radbo, Hammarby IF
1.41 Fanny Lundberg, Ahus FIK
11.39 Emma Ekberg, Klippans FK
11.38 Jennifer Andersson, Vésterds FK
11.33 Lina Hagberg, Turebergs FK
11.21 Feben Tewelde, Jarvso IF

11.14 Molly Broback, Savedalens AIK
10.92 Mikaela Ekman, Taby 1S

10.91 Sandra Alvero, Habo FIF-04
10.88 Moa Laurila, KFUM Arvika

10.84 Ebba Hager, IK Lerum Fl

10.79 Sandra Berglund, Trangsvikens IF
10.79 Isabella Willén, MdlIndals AIK
Inomhus / Indoors

12.02 Anna Gotberg, Vésteras FK
11.72 Tilde Johansson, Falkenbergs 1K
11.69 Isabella Willén, Mdlndals AIK
11.67 Jennifer Andersson, Visterds FK
11.56 Molly Broback, Sdvedalens AIK
11.40 Feben Tewelde, Jérvso IF

11.10 Nina Jacobsson, Sundsvalls FI

3mar01
18jun01
23feb01
27maj01
10feb01
30majo1

3mar01
10apr01
12apr01
3aug01
27majo1
12mar01
24aug01
6jan01
10feb01
7aug01

5feb01
6aug01
30maj01
17jun01
25aug01
16mar01

13apr01

2apr01
2mar01
13apr01

50kt01
23jan01
22jan01

5jan01
3mar01
7majo1

30aug01
25sep01
26jan01
13dec01
20mar01
26jun01
25jan01
31aug01
18jun01
20jan01

23aug01

23jan01
5jan01
23aug01
25sep01
20mar01
13dec01
10julo1
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Vdrnamo
Huddinge
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S

Uddevalla
Uddevalla
Géteborg/FH
Uddevalla
Uddevalla
Véxjo
Malmé/A
Bollnds
Goteborg/FH
Uppsala

Goteborg/FH
Uddevalla
Vixjo
Malmé/A
Visterds
Uddevalla

Vellinge
Vellinge
Mora
Vellinge
Bollnés
Sollentuna
Kungsbacka
Kungshacka
Sétra
Vellinge

Hvidovre, DEN
Vasterés
Sollentuna/E
Falun
Helsingborg
Sétra

Tranés
Karlstad

Falun
Stromsund

Lerum

Sétra
Uddevalla
Goteborg/FH
Visteras
Goteborg/FH
Goteborg/FH
Skellefted
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10.95
10.86
10.84

Angel Richmore, Malmé Al
Elina Kilpeldinen, Ljungby FIK
Michelle Eriksson, Saters IF

F15 Diskus (0.75 kg)

39.24
39.19

Enny Bjork, IFK Véxjo

Emma Palmgren, Nykopings BIS
Elina Karvonen, IF Vingarna
Anna Gotberg, Vésteras FK

Lina Hagberg, Turebergs FK
Felicia Lejros, Djurmo Sifferbo IF
Sandra Alvero, Habo FIF-04
Corinne Wessman, IK Ymer
Maja Persson, SK Bore

Julia Jonsson, Bollnés FIK

Fanny Ostman, Séters IF

Amanda Myhrman, IK Hakarpspojkarna
Elina Kilpeldinen, Ljungby FIK

Liliana Bugay, Eslovs Al

Jennifer Andersson, Vésterds FK
Gabriella Jonsson, IFK Helsingborg
Alicia Aimberg, Habo FIF-04

Stina Gustavsson, Hammarby IF
Jennifer Ahlstedt, Tjalve IF Norrképing
Lisa Ericsson, Trangsvikens IF

F15 Sléigga<3.0kg)

59.20
58.81
53.26
52.00
45.92
43.56
43.46
41.75

Elina Karvonen, IF Vingarna

Anna Gétberg, Véasterds FK

Lina Hagberg, Turebergs FK
Jennifer Andersson, Vésterds FK
Emma Palmgren, Nykdpings BIS
Sarah Karlsson, Huddinge AIS
Maja Persson, SK Bore

Fanny Lundberg, Ahus FIK
Isabella Andersson, Vallentuna FK
Moa Jansson, KFUM QOrebro

Josefine Andersson, IFK Kristinehamn
Jennifer Ahlstedt, Tjalve IF Norrkdping
Linnea Westerberg, F Bélsta IK

Amanda Myhrman, IK Hakarpspojkarna
Isabelle Wiberg Eriksson, IFK Stromsund
Jessica Billa, SK Bore

Moa Backlund, Marieby GolF

Linnéa Molander, IK Tumba

Meja Stridsberg, Ljungby FIK

Olivia Fritz, IK Sisu

F15 Spjut 5w

Elina Karvonen, IF Vingarna
Feben Tewelde, Jarvso IF
Filippa Norberg, Linkdpings GIF
Klara Radbo, Hammarby IF
Lina Hagberg, Turebergs FK
Nellie Malmros, Béstads GolF

30apr01
19jun01
31mar01

130kt01
11sep01
24feb01
23jan01
26jan01
50kt01
25jan01
13apr01
10jan01
25aug01

2mar01
16jan01
19jun01
26maj01
25sep01
15jan01
29apr01
2apr01
3apr01
11julod

24feb01
23jan01
26jan01
25sep01
11sep01

4jun01
10jan01

7majo1
18feb01
16jan01

8feb01
3apr01
14jul01
16jan01
8jan01
23jan01
11apr01
13majo1
2feb01
9sep01

24feb01
13dec01
16feb01
3mar01
26jan01
25majo1
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Malmé/A
Vaxjo/Ti
Uddevalla

Goteborg/U
Trosa
Vellinge
Vésterds/Ap
Vellinge
Gavle

Habo
Varberg
Gavle
Hudiksvall

Falun
Varnamo
Goteborg/U
Eslov
Vellinge
Halmstad
Jonképing
Sollentuna/E
Norrkdping
Ostersund

Vellinge
Vasterds/Ap
Vellinge
Visterds/Ap
Trosa
Eskilstuna
Karlstad
Vellinge
Sollentuna
Goteborg/S-K

Karlstad
Vellinge
Enkoping
Bottnaryd
Krokom
Karlstad/M
Krokom
Tumba
Vaxjo/A
Trands

Halle, GER
Krokom
Linképing
Sétra
Sollentuna/E
Laholm
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36.63§  Tilde Johansson, Falkenbergs IK 5jan01
36.32 Nina Jacobsson, Sundsvalls Fl 10jul01
35.38 Fanny Lundberg, Ahus FIK 7majo1
35.36 Mikaela Ekman, Taby IS 26jun01
34.72 Nicolina Eriksson, Djurmo Sifferbo IF 28jan01
34.68 Corinne Wessman, IK Ymer 13apr01
33.72 Helena Cronstedt, Malmo Al 15jul01
33.62 Felicia Lejros, Djurmo Sifferbo IF 50kt01
32.44 Linnea Westerberg, F Balsta IK 14jul01
32.43 Enny Bjork, IFK Véxjo 130kt01
32.16 Emelie Eklund, Nykopings BIS 17apr01
31.90 Fanny Ostman, Séters IF 2mar01
31.81 Lynn Thimstrand, Sundsvalls FI 300kt01
31.77 Emma Olsson, Tyresé FK 12jan01
Inomhus / Indoors

33.62 Enny Bjork, IFK Véxjo 130kt01

F15 Sexkamp (80 m hack, héjd, kula / lingd, spjut, 600 m

4.156
3.597
3.575
3.531
3.524
3.502
3.464
3.320
3.280

3.219

3.208
3.204
3.178
3.137
2.744
2.586

2.524

Klara Rédbo, Hammarby IF 3mar01
12.04+1.66 11.36/5.36+ 34.09 1:48.51

Helena Cronstedt, Malmo Al 15jul01
13.86+1.60 9.61/4.89+ 33.62 1:46.48

Feben Tewelde, Jérvso IF 13dec01
12.86+ 1.54 10.93/4.90+ 34.45 1:58.36

Ebba Hager, IK Lerum Fl 18jun01
13.64+1.48 10.84 /5.17+ 24.77 1:43.77

Amanda Ivehammar, Link6pings GIF 13majo1

12.61+1.54 7.36/4.98+22.40 1:38.64

Sandra Jonsson Lorentsson, Orgryte IS 24feb01
12.45+1.57 8.15/5.02+ 19.87 1:43.59

Mikaela Ekman, Taby IS 16jun01
13.40+ 1.51 10.03 /5.04+ 31.30 1:53.12

Nora Swartz, Ostersunds GIF 13jan01
13.15+ 1.45 9.43/4.54+28.65 1:46.99

Lovisa Lindholm, Linkdpings GIF 25apr01
12.37+1.60 6.53/4.86+14.79 1:4515

Nellie Erlandsson, Malmé Al 17sep01
13.00+ 1.51 8.93/4.94+ 21.20 1:54.02

Ella Darrell, IK Lerum FI 6apr01
12.82+1.36 9.02/4.72+ 24.44 1:47.32

Elvira Carlén, IK Lerum FI 12mar01
13.57+1.51 8.98/4.66+22.98 1:47.91

Nicolina Eriksson, Djurmo Sifferbo IF 28jan01
13.01+1.45 8.79/4.48+33.40 1:58.77

Alva Wolwan, Upsala IF 7aug01
12.33+1.42 7.91/4.99+20.24 1:55.06

Linnéa Pihl, IK Lerum FI 4maj01
13.81+1.36 7.70/4.52+ 17.84 1:50.83

Alma Eriksson, IK Ymer 20julo1
14.93+1.43 9.62/4.59+20.19 2:08.91

Elina Kilpeldinen, Ljungby FIK 19jun01
15.32+1.24 10.69/3.89+ 27.43 1:59.09
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Jénkdping
Vellinge
Vellinge
Sétra
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Vellinge
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Skruv
Vishy
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Sétra
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Falun
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Falun
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Flickor 14 - fodda 2002-

F1480 m

10.12 Ella Sjoblom, Sparvigens FK
10.21 Cajsa Augustsson, IK Ymer
10.23 Nikki Anderberg, Oresund FK
10.37 Olivia Stridh, Ystads IF

10.44 Ella Hagman, Huddinge AIS
10.45 Bilge Kaya, Hellas FK

10.45 Ebba Wulcan, Séffle FIK

10.45 Maja Kronkvist, Klippans FK
10.47 Alma Svanberg, IF Kville

10.51 Josefin Wikfeldt, Malarhdjdens IK
1053 Maja Askag, Réby-Rekarne FI
10.55 Jonna Tuomi, Eslévs Al

10.59 Elise Legzdins, Mélarhdjdens IK
1059 Klara Frih, Asbro GolF

10.60  Selma Jénsson, Ahus FIK

10.60 Junianna Larsen Brolin, Téby IS
10.63 Cornelia Fernsten, KFUM Orebro
10.64 Maja Petersson, FIF Gnistan
10.66 Sofia Boula, IK Hakarpspojkarna
10.67 Lovisa Nilsson Edin, MdIndals AIK
Meavind / Wind-aided

10.30 Draina Kintu, Hellas FK

10.31 Olivia Stridh, Ystads IF

10.39 Ella Hagman, Huddinge AIS
10.44 Alma Svanberg, IF Kville

10.49 Klara Frih, Asbro GolF

10.53 Elise Legzdins, Mélarhdjdens 1K
10.54 Ida Danilo, UF Contact

10.57 Thea Holmén, Villstad GIF
10.58 Hedda Tellow, Orgryte IS

10.60 Alva Larsson, MéIndals AIK
10.61 Emmy Lindstrém, Kils AIK

MANUELL TIDTAGNING / HAND-TIMING

10.3m Ida Danilo, UF Contact

F14 300 m

40.56 Ella Sjéblom, Sparvigens FK
41.33 Alma Svanberg, IF Kville

41.37 Elisabeth Hvalgren, IFK Lidingd
41.82 Leticia Buchli, Taby IS

41.84 Maja Kronkvist, Klippans FK
41.87 Klara Frih, Asbro GolF

4215 Olivia Stridh, Ystads IF

42.28 Bilge Kaya, Hellas FK

42.46 Maja Jonsson, Hoors 1S

43.04 Lovisa Nilsson Edin, MdIndals AIK

23dec02
21mar02
5mar02
16apr02
12apr02
15feb02
11mar03
6apr02
31mar02
10kt02

18dec02
14maj02
25sep02
9jun02
11maj02
15feb02
1mar02
10sep02
8mar02
1maj02

20kt02
16apr02
12apr02
31mar02
9jun02
25sep02
31aug02
1julo3
17maj02
3maj02

18dec02

31aug02

23dec02
31mar02
28maj02
1maj02
6apr02
9jun02
16apr02
15feh02
25apr02
1maj02
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Goteborg/U
Hogby
Halmstad
Hogby
Stockholm/S
Stockholm/S
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Hbgby
Hbgby
Uppsala

Visby
Eslév
Uppsala
Visby
Karlskrona
Géteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Karlskrona
Jonképing
Varberg

Danderyd
Hogby
Visby
Hégby
Vishy
Visby
Hogby
Eksj6
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S

Kil

Olofstrom

Goteborg/U
Hogby
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Hégby
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Sollentuna
Goteborg/U
Helsingborg
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Tyra Landin, Vésterds FK

43.23 Saga Faltenhag, Hogbo GIF
43.26 Selma Jénsson, Ahus FIK

43.33 Chloé Elhouar, Spérvagens FK
43.34 Hedda Tellow, Orgryte IS

43.68 Maja Askag, Raby-Rekarne Fl
43.74 Tilde Bengtsson, IFK Vaxjo
43.81 Lisa Fréberg, IFK Lidingd

43.85 Emilia Rydens;jo, Arla IF

44.05 Cornelia Fernsten, KFUM Orebro
Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked

43.22

Nike Isaksson, IFK Lidingd

MANUELL TIDTAGNING / HAND-TIMING

421m  Selma Jonsson, Ahus FIK
F14 800 m

2:15.47  Klara Frih, Asbro GolF

2:18.26  Maja Jonsson, Hoors IS
2:21.30  Alice Berg, Turebergs FK
2:21.72  Saga Faltenhag, Hogbo GIF
2:21.91  Alma Freij, IK Sisu

2:23.84  Molly Freeman, Hammarby IF
2:24.36  Lova Perman, IF Gota Karlstad
2:24.95  Tyra Morell, Upsala IF

2:25.04  Emilia Rydensjo, Arla IF
2:25.08  Johanna Mickels, Arla IF
2:25.54  Elisabeth Hvalgren, IFK Lidingd
2:26.12  Paulina Wikemar, MdIndals AIK
2:26.25  Alva Strandberg, IFK Goteborg
2:27.03  Elsa Preber, IFK Lidingd
2:27.19  Klara Ygeby, Upsala IF

2:27.36  Johanna Billow, Hovslatts IK
2:27.82  Ebba Ahman, IK Ymer

2:27.84  Pernilla Norgren, Umedalens IF
2:27.86  Malin Jonsson, MéIndals AIK
2:27.92  Alma Holmberg, IFK Lidingd
Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked

2:24.96  Julia Svennblad, Ale FK
2:27.46  Thea Nilsson, Hoors IS
2:27.65  Filippa Zéll, Angelholms IF
F14 2000 m

6:41.25  Malin Jonsson, MéIndals AIK
6:47.19  Alva Strandberg, IFK Goteborg
6:49.72  Alma Freij, IK Sisu

6:51.33  Alice Berg, Turebergs FK
6:51.36  Maja Jonsson, Hoors IS
6:54.30  Emilia Rydensjo, Arla IF
6:56.38  Tyra Morell, Upsala IF

26maj02
2mar02
11maj02
5apr02
17maj02
18dec02
20jan02
29mar02
25jul02
1mar02

7aug04

11maj02

9jun02
25apr02
14nov02
2mar02
7maj02
6maj02
24apr03
10jun02
25jul02
19jan02

28maj02
9sep02
10maj02
160kt02
310kt02
21jul02
23jun02
8aug02
2jun02
4jun02

16mar03
18jul03
28mar03

2jun02
10maj02
7majo2
14nov02
25apr02
25jul02
10jun02
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Falun
Uppsala
Karlskrona
Stockholm/S
Goteborg/S
Vishy

Hogby
Visby
Eskilstuna
Goteborg/U

Sétra

Kristianstad

Motala
Géteborg/U
Stockholm/S
Uppsala
Skruv
Linképing
Karlstad
Uppsala
Goteborg/U
Eskilstuna

Stockholm/S
Goteborg/U
Hogby
Stockholm/S
Mérsta
Habo

Hbgby
Stockholm/S
Goteborg/U
Téby

Borés
Boras
Boras

Hogby
Hogby
Hogby
Sollentuna
Hogby
Viésterés
Uppsala
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6:57.41  Klara Ygeby, Upsala IF
7:01.52  Saga Faltenhag, Hogbo GIF
7:02.82  Klara Frih, Asbro GolF

7:11.86  Carolina Larson, Danderyds SK
7:13.23  Alma Holmberg, IFK Lidingd
7:141m  Stina Pettersson, IK Lerum Fl
7:14.57  Ulrika Bredin, Sévedalens AIK
7:16.80  Johanna Biilow, Hovslétts 1K
7:18.95  Lykke Sjobeck, Ystads IF

7:19.39  Johanna Mickels, Arla IF

7:21.46  Linnea Svensson, IK Norrkdping Fl
7:24.68  Lisa Ekberg, Hammarby IF
7:33.31  Ella Kullman, Héssleholms AIS

F14 1500 m hil’ldel‘(m.zcm)

5:09.47  Malin Jonsson, MéIndals AIK
5:21.06  Alma Freij, IK Sisu

5:26.99  Alice Berg, Turebergs FK
5:33.10  Emilia Rydensjo, Arla IF
5:34.21  Alma Holmberg, IFK Lidingd
5:37.28  Lisa Ekberg, Hammarby IF
5:50.18  Tyra Morell, Upsala IF
6:04.65  Tilda Stromqvist, Hogby IF
6:05.20  Nelly Ossmar, Hogby IF
6:07.03  Nora Axelsson, Upsala IF

6:12.01  Ida Genitz, Istrums SK

6:12.25  Felicia Storm-Karlén, Lidkdpings IS
6:13.04  Alina Vuokila, Haparanda SKT

6:17.52  Meja Kjellberg Larsson, Lidkdpings IS
6:22.8m  Anna Novak, Trangsvikens IF

6:34.46  Emelie From Hoppeler, Mélarhéjdens IK
6:35.74  Thea Terho, Falkenbergs IK

6:36.30  Linnéa Thor, Strands IF

6:36.52  Anna Klingberg, Kvarnsvedens GolF
6:37.49  Lisa Béckstrom, Istrums SK

F14 80 m hﬁCk(m.z cm)

11.87 Olivia Stridh, Ystads IF

12.22 Nikki Anderberg, Oresund FK
12.31 Tove Larsson, IFK Véxjo

12.35 Leticia Buchli, Taby IS

12.41 Cindy Darrell, Ullevi FK

12.42 Wendela Yhlén Graf, Ullevi FK
12.48 Anna Back-Nilsson, Leksands FIK
12.51 Lovisa Nilsson Edin, MéIndals AIK
12.56 Olivia Bojang, Haparanda SKT
12.57 Chanelle Lindvall, Malmd Al

12.61 Ebba Ahman, IK Ymer

12.65 Ella Enander, Taby IS

12.66 Hanna Zakrisson, Finspangs AlK
12.68 Tyra Landin, Vésteras FK

12.69 Gabriella Lindstrom, Falu IK

310kt02
2mar02
9jun02

16n0ov02
4jun02
4apr02
14mar02
21julo2
10sep03
19jan02
29aug03
22sep02
10julo2

2jun02
7maj02
14nov02
25jul02
4jun02
22sep02
10jun02
16feb02
15n0v03
19aug02

30apr03
16feb03
27mar02
12mar04
13apr02
19apr02
1sep02
12apr03
28jan02
11dec03

16apr02
5mar02
60kt02
1maj02
1jun02
22maj02
27maj02
1maj02
3mar02
17jan03

23jun02
10jan02
14feb02
26maj02
19mar02
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Uppsala
Visby
Visby

Goteborg/U
Visby
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Hégby
Varberg
Eskilstuna
Sollentuna
Visby
Hogby

Hogby
Hégby
Upplands Véasby
Gévle
Visby
Vishy
Gavle
Ndssjo
Hbgby
Visby

Lidkoping
Lidk6ping
Tornio, FIN
Lidkoping
Krokom
Huddinge
Halmstad
Hudiksvall
Visby
Lidk6ping

Helsingborg
Goteborg/U
Skruv
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Halmstad
Falun
Goteborg/U
Tornio, FIN
Link6ping

Hogby
Upplands Vésby
Hogby

Képing

Falun
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12.76 Clara Bernhult, KFUM Orebro
12.76 Sofia Ejlertsson, Bjorkfors GolF
12.82 Evelina Ottosson, Téby IS
12.85 Emelie Biarner, Klippans FK
12.85 Maja Petersson, FIF Gnistan

Medvind / Wind-aided

12.20 Cindy Darrell, Ullevi FK

12.27 Lovisa Nilsson Edin, MdIndals AIK
1246 Ebba Ahman, IK Ymer

12.49 Sofia Ejlertsson, Bjorkfors GolF
12.55 Hanna Zakrisson, Finspéngs AIK
12.57 Maja Fernstrom, Malmé Al
12.60 Josefin Stridh, MéIndals AIK
12.70 Lina Arousell, Iggesunds SK
12.74 Bilge Kaya, Hellas FK

12.81 Emelie Biarner, Klippans FK

MANUELL TIDTAGNING / HAND-TIMING
11.6m Olivia Stridh, Ystads IF
12.6m Emelie Biarner, Klippans FK

Ej reglementsenliga hécker / Irregular hurdles
12.75 Lina Arousell, Iggesunds SK

F14 300 m hﬁck(m.z cm)

4515 Olivia Stridh, Ystads IF.

46.90 Clara Bernhult, KFUM Orebro

47.01 Tyra Landin, Vésteras FK

47.27 Leticia Buchli, Taby IS

47.86 Wendela Yhlén Graf, Ullevi FK

47.92 Emelie Biarner, Klippans FK

48.03 Tuvalisa Rosenquist, Tjalve IF Norrképing
48.20 Elisabeth Hvalgren, IFK Lidingd

48.50 Towa Korsell, Eksjo Sodra IK

48.54 Johanna Stiibner, Géteborgs KIK

48.58 Lisa Froberg, IFK Lidingd

48.71 Elwira Ripsweden, IFK Tumba
48.93 Anna Back-Nilsson, Leksands FIK
48.97 Nike Waljegard, Ullevi FK

49.03 Johanna Wirebro, Motala AIF
49.18 Lisa Holmberg, Lidkdpings IS
49.28 Tove Larsson, IFK Vaxjo

49.31 Alma Eriksson, Ljungby GIK
49.42 Kajsa Karila, IFK Goteborg

50.07 Vendela Wahlberg, IFK Lidingd

F14 Hojd

1.68 Lovisa Nilsson Edin, MdIndals AIK
1.67 Sofia Wingérd, IK Orient

1.62 Tuvalisa Rosenquist, Tjalve IF Norrképing
1.62 Tilde Gudmundsson, IFK Vaxj6
1.60 Klara Frykholm, Glanshammars IF

1.60 Vendela Einberg, Huddinge AIS

24sep02
25sep02
15jan02
20jun02
10sep02

1jun02
1maj02
23jun02
25sep02
14feb02
28jul02
31mar02
8maj02
15feb02
20jun02

16apr02
20jun02

8maj02

16apr02
24sep02
26maj02

1maj02
22maj02
20jun02
20jun02
28maj02

12jul02
14jan02

29mar02
13maj02
27maj02
9mar02
24mar02
30dec02
60kt02
11jan02
25mar02
3jan02

1maj02
23feb02
20jun02
200kt02
11aug03
25jul02
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Vishy
Hogby
Enskede
Héssleholm
Karlskrona

Hogby
Hogby
Hoégby
Hégby
Hogby
Hogby
Hogby
Gavle
Enskede
Hogby

Lund
Lund

Jarvsd

Hogby
Visby
Géteborg/U
Stockholm/S
Hogby
Stockholm/S
Norrkdping
Sollentuna
Hogby
Hogby

Visby
Sollentuna
Viésteras
Hégby
Norrkoping
Hogby
Hogby
Nassjo
Hégby
Stockholm/S

Mélnda
Goteborg/U
Hogby
Hogby
Uppsala
Visby
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1.60 Linnéa Svanhall, FIK Férjestaden
1.59 Ebba Lindblom, Alunda SK

1.59 Sophie Reid, IK Ymer

1.59 Jenny Jonsson, Lidképings IS
1.59 Alma Uhlin, Falu IK

1.58 Moa Erenbrand, Strands IF
1.57 Matilda Lundgren, Leksands FIK
1.57 Sunny Bjorkén, Pited IF

1.56 Ebba Ahman, IK Ymer

1.56 Agnes Dahlberg, IK Lerum FI
1.56 Tova Gisslén, IK Wilske

1.56 Emelie Biarner, Klippans FK
1.56 Ebba Engdahl, Trollhéttan FIK
1.55 Emilia Neuhaus, Eksjo Sddra IK
Inomhus / Indoors

1.68 Sofia Wingard, IK Orient

1.68 Sophie Reid, IK Ymer

1.65 Tova Gisslén, IK Wilske

1.61 Linnéa Svanhall, FIK Férjestaden
1.57 Emilia Neuhaus, Eksjd Sédra IK
1.57 Lisa Holmberg, Lidkopings IS
1.56 Helena Kuksa, Asbro GolF

1.56 Lovisa Ewerblad, Danderyds SK
1.56 Pernilla Norgren, Umedalens IF
1.56 Olivia Dittlau, IFK Helsingborg
1.56 Tilda Ganbrant, Linkdpings GIF
1.55 Selma Lundin, Hogby IF

1.55 Linnea Johansson, Hasselby SK
1.55 Clara Johansson, KA 2 IF

1.55 Moa Feldt, Ahus FIK

F14 Stav

3.30
3.27
3.17
3.03
2.87
2.85
2.77
2.70
2.70
2.70

2.70
2.65
2.63
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.58
2.53
2.51
2.50

2.50

Rebecka Kriieger, Malmo Al

Emma Johansson, Stockséters IF
Sofia Wingérd, IK Orient

Hilma Hindsberg, Kvarnsvedens GolF
Frida Thornander, Upsala IF

Vanna Darrell, IK Lerum FI

Tilda Fischer, Habo FIF-04

Sunny Bjorkén, Pited IF

Matilda Honeth, IFK Vaxjo

Celina Johannsen, Malmo Al

Towa Korsell, Eksjo Sodra IK
Greta Erlandsson, Rénés 4H
Johanna Duplantis, IK Stél
Nova Brideau, Kalmar SK
Amina Féltmars, IK Sisu

Alina Vuokila, Haparanda SKT
Linn Jansson, Falu IK

Olivia Bojang, Haparanda SKT
Ida Jexe Ek, IFK Halmstad
Linda Aiff, IK Lerum Fl

Alicia Hallner, IK Lerum FI

6jun04 peni3
7jan02 115
29aug02 4 14
20mar02 5 14

150kt03 1 13
12aug03 2 13
7jan03 1 13
19nov02 1 15
23jun02 1 14
20kt02 2 14
12feb03 1 13
20jun02 6 14

12dec02 7
6feb03 1 13
23feb02 1

29aug02 115
12feb03 1 14
6jun04 1 13
6feb03 1 15
30dec02
30sep02
11feb03
8aug02
21mar03

13jun03
15jan02
5mar02
7mar02
6sep03
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25jan02 2
14julo3 2
27mar02 2 14
14feb02 4 15
3mar02 2 14
21nov04 1 12
22nov03 2 13
14jan03 2 14
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Varberg
Alunda
Hégby
Hégby

Visby
Stockholm/S
Kvarnsveden
Boden
Goteborg/S
Goteborg/S
Varberg
Hoégby
Hogby
Jonkoping
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Goteborg/FH
Goteborg/FH
Goteborg/FH
Linkdping
QOrebro
Eskilstuna
Nykdping
Pited
Goteborg/FH

Goteborg/FH
Karlskrona
Sétra
Karlskrona
Karlskrona

Hogby
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Visby
Mérsta
Hogby
Jonkoping
Boden
Vaxjo
Hogby
Tranés
Upplands Vésby
Goteborg/U
Nybro
Hogby
Tornio, FIN
Gavle
Krokom
Kungsbacka
Borés
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Inomhus / Indoors

2.90 Frida Thornander, Upsala IF
2.75 Sunny Bjorkén, Pited IF

2.63 Olivia Bojang, Haparanda SKT
2.61 Linn Jansson, Falu IK

2.60 Nova Brideau, Kalmar SK
2.60 Hanna Askling, Bromma IF
2.60 Linda Aiff, IK Lerum Fl

2.50 Alicia Hallner, IK Lerum FI

F14 Langd

5.45 Lovisa Nilsson Edin, MdIndals AIK
5.41 Bilge Kaya, Hellas FK

5.38 Ella Enander, Téby IS

533 Nikki Anderberg, Oresund FK

5.33 Ida Persson, IK Ymer
5.31 Tuvalisa Rosenquist, Tjalve IF Norrkdping
5.23 Cajsa Augustsson, IK Ymer

5.20 Clara Bernhult, KFUM Orebro
519 Madeleine Aulio, IFK Lidingd
518 Alva Larsson, MéIndals AIK

518 Ella Hagman, Huddinge AIS

5.18 Klara Frih, Asbro GolF

518 Josefin Wikfeldt, Malarhéjdens IK
517 Tilde Gudmundsson, IFK Vaxjé
5.16 Emilia Sjostrand, Tyresé FK

5.16 Maja Petersson, FIF Gnistan

5.10 Cindy Darrell, Ullevi FK

5.10 Sofia Wingard, IK Orient

5.09 Felicia Norell, Habo FIF-04

5.09 Hedda Tellow, Orgryte IS

Medvind / Wind-aided

5.33 Hedda Tellow, Orgryte IS

5.28 Cindy Darrell, Ullevi FK

5.28 Josefin Wikfeldt, Malarhéjdens IK
5.27 Maja Petersson, FIF Gnistan

5.21 Katharina Graman, Tyreso FK
5.15 Maja Askag, Réby-Rekarne FI

Inomhus / Indoors

5.26 Olivia Bojang, Haparanda SKT
5.26 Felicia Norell, Habo FIF-04
5.20 Klara Frih, Asbro GolF

5.09 Katharina Graman, Tyresd FK

F14 Tresteg

11.51 Emilia Sjostrand, Tyresd FK

11.33 Tuvalisa Rosenquist, Tjalve IF Norrkdping
11.30 Maja Askag, Réby-Rekarne FI

11.04 Madeleine Aulio, IFK Lidingd

10.96 Wendela Yhlén Graf, Ullevi FK

10.74 Nikki Anderberg, Oresund FK

10.72 Lisa Holmberg, Lidkdpings 1S

10dec02
19n0v02
3mar02
14feb02
25jan02
23apr02
22nov03
14jan03

1maj02
15feb02
10jan02
5mar02
1aug02
20jun02
21mar02
24sep02
24apr02
3majo2

12apr02
9jun02
10kt02
200kt02
16mar02
10sep02
1jun02
23feb02
11jul02
17maj02

17maj02
1jun02
10kt02
10sep02
9dec03
18dec02

3mar02
11julo2
9jun02
9dec03

16mar02
20jun02
18dec02
24apr02
22maj02

5mar02
30dec02
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Uppsala
Luled

Pited

Falun
Karlskrona
Sétra
Géteborg/FH
Borés

Hogby
Stockholm/S
Stockholm/S
Klippan
Goteborg/U
Hogby
Géteborg/U
Hallsberg
Sollentuna
Goteborg/S

Stockholm/S
Goteborg/U-U
Visby
Stockholm/S
Trollbdcken
Karlshamn
Hogby
Uddevalla
Jonkoping
Goteborg/U

Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Visby
Hogby
Téby
Goteborg/U

Pited
Goteborg/FH
QOrebro
Goteborg/FH

Visby
Goteborg/U-U
Visby

Visby

Hogby
Hogby
Helsingborg
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10.64

Maja Petersson, FIF Gnistan

10.63 Ella Enander, Téby IS

10.63 Clara Bernhult, KFUM Orebro
10.59 Olivia Bojang, Haparanda SKT
10.55 Tilde Gudmundsson, IFK Vaxjé
10.51 Emily Ha, Hassleholms AIS
10.46 Clara Johansson, KA 2 IF

10.45 Saga Faltenhag, Hogbo GIF
10.41 Maria Radencrantz, Oresund FK
10.30 Laura Iversen, IFK Véxjo

10.21 Tyra Landin, Vasterds FK

10.20 Leticia Buchli, Taby IS

10.18 Selma Lundin, Hogby IF
Medvind / Wind-aided

11.73 Tuvalisa Rosenquist, Tjalve IF Norrkoping
11.23 Nikki Anderberg, Oresund FK
10.98 Wendela Yhlén Graf, Ullevi FK
10.79 Clara Bernhult, KFUM Orebro
10.77 Maja Petersson, FIF Gnistan
10.63 Tilde Gudmundsson, IFK Vaxj6
10.49 Saga Féltenhag, Hogbo GIF
10.43 Maria Radencrantz, Oresund FK
10.41 Laura Iversen, IFK Véxjo

10.28 Maja Hégberg, Méindals AIK
Inomhus / Indoors

11.67 Katharina Grdman, Tyresé FK
11.02 Tova Gisslén, IK Wilske

10.76 Felicia Norell, Habo FIF-04
10.74 Molly Johansson, Falkenbergs IK
10.74 Adama Diop, IF Linnéa

10.72 Anna Constantinescu, Géteborgs KIK
10.47 Linnea Johansson, Hasselby SK
10.31 Lina Arousell, Iggesunds SK
10.27 Sofia Boman, Hasselby SK
10.25 Hedda Tellow, Orgryte IS

10.19 Selma Lundin, Hogby IF
F14 Kula (3.0 kg)

13.14 Hillevi Carlsson, Falu IK

12.68 Amanda Rask, IF Vingarna
12.59 Sophie Reid, IK Ymer

11.89 Victoria Quainoo, Malmo Al
11.45 Alva Sundstrém, Ljungby FIK
11.38 Amanda Fridberg, IF G6ta Karlstad
11.05 Lina Arousell, Iggesunds SK
11.00 Jenny Jonsson, Lidképings IS
10.98 Hannah Hilding, Tyresd FK
10.90 Helena Sund, MélIndals AIK
10.77 Ella Hagman, Huddinge AIS
10.71 Nova Brideau, Kalmar SK

10.59 Irma Karamehmedovic, Gefle IF
10.55 Nina Pyrell, IFK Véxjo

10sep02
10jan02
24sep02

3mar02
200kt02
5dec02
7mar02
2mar02
21feb02
29apr02
26maj02
1maj02
15jan02

20jun02
5mar02

22maj02
24sep02
10sep02
200kt02
2mar02

21feb02
29apr02
6jul02

9dec03
12feb03
11julo2
11jun02
9feb02
22feb03
5mar02
8maj02
1mar02
17maj02

15jan02

16apr02
2dec02
29aug02
28jul02
5jan02
3jan02
8maj02
20mar02
8okt02
10dec02

12apr02
25jan02
21jun02
18aug02
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Hogby
Visby
Orebro

Tornio, FIN
Tranés

Hogby
Karlskrona
Sandviken
Hogby

Hogby

Vishy

Upplands Vésby
Néssjé

Goteborg/U-U
Hogby
Hogby
Orebro
Hogby
Hégby
Sandviken
Hogby
Hogby
Varberg

Goteborg/FH
Goteborg/FH
Goteborg/FH
Véxjo

Sétra
Goteborg/FH
Huddinge
Bollnés
Uppsala
Boras

Karlskrona

Sollentuna
Strémsund
Goteborg/U
Hogby

Skruv

Visby

Timra
Goteborg/S
Upplands Vésby
Kungélv/S

Huddinge
Hogby
Marsta
Villstad
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10.49 Cajsa Augustsson, IK Ymer

10.44 Tuvalisa Rosenquist, Tjalve IF Norrképing
10.40 Elin Ekelund, Eslovs Al

10.40 Lova Stenberg, IFK Umed

10.35 Tilde Gudmundsson, IFK Vaxj6
10.12 Ella Enander, Taby IS

Skoltavling / School meet

10.42 Villemo Sahlén,

Inomhus / Indoors

12.85 Victoria Quainoo, Malmo Al

12.20 Julia Scharnell, Eslovs Al

11.94 Hannah Hilding, Tyreso FK

11.66 Amanda Fridberg, IF G6ta Karlstad
11.59 Jenny Jonsson, Lidképings IS
11.29 Irma Karamehmedovic, Gefle IF
10.82 Ella Hagman, Huddinge AIS

10.80 Molly Johansson, Falkenbergs IK
10.62 Justina Esangbedo, Kvarnsvedens GolF
10.47 Embla Wihk, Hammarby IF

10.43 Emilia Neuhaus, Eksjé Sodra IK
10.40 Agnes Claesson, Hovslétts IK
10.37 Ebba Toorell, IK Lerum Fl

10.36 Petra Backstrom, Séffle FIK

10.35 Amanda Pettersson, IFK Véxjo
10.35 Emilia Sjostrand, Tyresd FK

10.35 Emilia Wernerliv, Tingbergs AIS
10.29 Anna Klingberg, Kvarnsvedens GolF
10.16 Hanna Didricksson, Malmo Al
10.15 Maja Fernstrom, Malmé Al

10.15 Calista Ezeh, IF Kville

F14 Diskus .75«

41.32
39.14
34.42
34.03
32.82
32.70
32.21
32.12
32.06
31.99

31.67
30.66
29.93
29.54
29.33
29.07
29.04
27.81
27.78
27.62

Hillevi Carlsson, Falu IK

Amanda Fridberg, IF Gota Karlstad
Amanda Rask, IF Vingarna

Emma Holmgren-Lof, Orbyhus IF
Emilia Miinchmayer, IFK Helsingborg
Agnes Claesson, Hovslétts IK
Katharina Ott, Habo FIF-04

Jenny Jonsson, Lidképings 1S

Freja Olofsson, UF Contact

Lina Arousell, Iggesunds SK

Leonora Einarsson, Brannans FF
Helena Sund, MéIndals AIK

Thea Bjork, IFK Vaxjo

Towa Korsell, Eksjo Sodra IK

Emilia Qvicklund, Strémstads IF
Olivia Hugosson Svensson, Ystads IF
Nina Pyrell, IFK Véxjo

Maria Eidhagen Harrouch, Hégbo GIF
Alva Sundstrém, Ljungby FIK

Emilia Sjostrand, Tyresd FK

21mar02
20jun02
4maj02
9maj02
200kt02
10jan02

02

28julo2
12mar03
80kt02
3jan02
20mar02
21jun02
12apr02
11jun02
11jun03
8mar02

6feb03
8feb03
7mar03
14apr02
15aug03
16mar02
31julod
28jan02
11julo2
28julo2

30mar03

16apr02
3jan02
2dec02
14nov02
1dec02
8feb03
2majo2
20mar02
1dec02
8maj02

25apr03
10dec02
5jun03
12jul02
2apr03
10apr02
18aug02
7apr02
5jan02
16mar02
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Bords
Norrkdping
Héssleholm
Krokom
Tranas
Linképing

Harnésand

Malmdo/A
Malmdo/A
Uppsala
Karlstad
Goteborg/FH
Sétra

Sétra
Goteborg/FH
Falun

Sétra

Linkdping
Goteborg/FH
Goteborg/FH
Karlstad
Goteborg/FH
Sétra
Goteborg/FH
Falun
Malmdo/A
Borés

Goteborg/FH

Sundsvall
Vishy
Ornskélsvik
Uppsala/K
Tarnby, DEN
Varnamo
Nassjo
Hoégby
Hogby
Hudiksvall

Hérndsand
MéIndal

Hégby

Néssjo
Tanumshede
Ystad

Villstad
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Vaxjo

Upplands Vésby
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F14 Slagga o«

54.81 Hillevi Carlsson, Falu IK

47.79 Amanda Fridberg, IF Gota Karlstad
41.30 Petra Backstrom, Séffle FIK
39.92 Lina Arousell, lggesunds SK
39.73 Alva Nilsson, Angelholms IF
39.71 Cajsa Augustsson, IK Ymer
37.56 Monia Kristiansson, Tingbergs AlS
37.19 Maria Eidhagen Harrouch, Hogbo GIF
36.33 Tilde Jonsson, Linkdpings GIF
35.08 Felicia Oster, Taby IS

34.99 Selma Léfman, IFK Lund
34.80 Alexandra Nilsson, Gétlunda IF
34.79 Helena Sund, MéIndals AIK
33.83 Leah Wahlstrom, Motala AIF
33.07 Olivia Asp, MélIndals AIK
32.40 Ida Eriksson, SLK Oxelésund
32.36 Hannah Hilding, Tyresé FK
32.25 Freja Olofsson, UF Contact
31.91 Evelina Sjostrom, IFK Tumba
30.58 Ebba Hultqvist, Eksjo Sddra IK
F14 Spjut(soo )

41.80 Tilda Bergstrom, IFK Sunne
38.93 Amanda Rask, IF Vingarna
38.48 Annie Grénroos, Vittsjo GIK
35.66 Sophie Reid, IK Ymer

35.10 Katharina Ott, Habo FIF-04
34.96 Sunny Bjorkeén, Pited IF

34.41 Tilde Gudmundsson, IFK Vaxjé
34.19 Hannah Hilding, Tyreso FK
32.67 Chanelle Lindvall, Malmo Al
32.26 Hillevi Carlsson, Falu IK

31.88 Emelie Edlund, Sundsvalls FI
31.69 Selma Jonsson, Ahus FIK
31.52 Johanna Wirebro, Motala AIF
31.33 Amanda Fridberg, IF Gota Karlstad
31.07 Helena Sund, Mélndals AIK
30.88 Matilda Strand, Filipstads IF
30.79 Tilde Svemark, IFK Trelleborg
30.79 Emilia Sjéstrand, Tyresd FK
30.76 Anna Andersson, Hornefors IF
30.60 Sarah Olsson, Turebergs FK

16apr02 1 14
3jan02 2 14
14apr02 3 14
8maj02 6 15
28nov02 1 15
21mar02 1 14
17jun02 1 15
7apr02 1 14
21maj02 4 14
23dec02 1 14
31augl2 1 15
14sep02 3 14
10dec02 1 15
22majo2 11 17
20feb02 1 14
10aug02 4 14
8okt02 3 15
1dec02 1 15
27apr02 com14
12jan03 1 15

13jan02 1 14
2dec02 115
28jan02 1 14
29aug02 115
2maj02 1 15
19nov02 2 14
200kt02 1 14
8okt02 1 15
17jan03 5 15
16apr02 1 14
6maj02 1 15
11maj02 2 15
24mar02 2 14
3jan02 2 14
10dec02 3 14
02 114
4jan02 115
16mar02 2 15
25aug02 2 15
19feb02 2 14

F14 Sexkamp (80 m héick, héjd, kula / lngd, spjut, 600 m)

3.544

3.380

3.237

Tilde Gudmundsson, IFK Vaxjé

13.45+1.58 9.92/4.96+ 33.58 1:53.59

Sophie Reid, IK Ymer

13.66+ 1.55 12.23/4.11+ 31.98 1:54.06

Jenny Jonsson, Lidképings 1S

13.79+ 1.55 10.80/4.47+ 27.75 1:56.44

200kt02 115
29aug02 2 15

20mar02 3 15
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Falun

Arvika
Arvika
Gévle

Ahus
Hégby
Varberg
Gavle
Hogby
Sollentuna/E

Malmd/S-K
Vishy
Kungélv/S
Helsingborg
MéIndal
Visby
Mérsta
Olofstrom
Tumba
Kalmar

Arvika
Skellefted
Hégby
Boras
Jonkoping
Krokom
Villstad
Bjorknas
Linképing
Jarvsd

Timra

Ystad
Helsingborg
Arvika
Goteborg/S
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Trelleborg
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Upplands Vashy
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Varberg
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3.120

3.060

3.052

3.000

2.899

2.878

2.815

2.779

2.718

2.713

2.584

2.548

2.498

2.474

2.325

2.318

2.290

2.206

Sofia Wingérd, IK Orient 23feb02
13.19+1.64 8.08/4.95+18.58 2:01.92

Ella Hagman, Huddinge AIS 12apr02
13.60+ 1.38 10.65/4.79+22.12 1:55.33

Towa Korsell, Eksjo Sodra IK 12jul02
13.06+1.45 8.43/4.07+24.99 1:48.89

Maja Pettersson, FIF Gnistan 10sep02
12.99+1.42 7.73/4.62+23.39 1:54.16

Madeleine Aulio, IFK Lidingd 24apr02
13.28+1.44 7.61/5.09+ 12.63 1:54.05

Ella Enander, Téby IS 10jan02
13.55+1.47 9.23/4.87+12.39 1:57.54

Leticia Buchli, Téby IS 1maj02
12.99+1.35 7.78/4.59+ 14.33 1:50.47

Matilda Strand, Filipstads FIK 02
14.43+1.44 8.39/4.57+26.80 2:03.01

Vendela Wahlberg, IFK Liding6 3jan02
14.14+1.44 6.86/4.51+18.37 1:52.06

Stella Vetro, Katrineholms SK 19sep02
14.55+1.44 8.23/4.37+21.95 1:56.41

Nikki Anderberg, Oresund FK 5mar02
12.56+ x  7.84/5.20+ 19.09 1:55.95

Elwira Ripsweden, IFK Tumba 13maj02
13.64+1.35 7.26/4.10+19.22 1:57.17

Ida Bdckman, Varbergs GIF 26sep02
14.41+1.37 6.83/4.42+ 19.84 1:59.06

Nova Brideau, Kalmar SK 25jan02
14.42+1.39 10.61/4.18w 20.39 2:17.25

Agnes Brunnsgérd, IFK Kristinehamn 13maj02
15.28+1.41 6.81/4.38+18.71 2:04.28

Filippa Dedorsson, IFK Kristinehamn 02
16.57+1.44 7.07/4.45+ 18.66 1:59.91

Thea Terho, Falkenbergs IK 1sep02
15.48+1.40 5.93/4.50+ 13.72 1:56.48

Tilda Akesson, Varbergs GIF 19maj02
16.24+1.37 7.47/4.04+ 23.65 2:06.14
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